
Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Gregory Leak Lakewood 93 24 M 1 Top Fin 0:31:19.1 0:31:19.1 0:00:00.0 5:03/M

2 James Cameron Seattle 19 21 M 2 Top Fin 0:31:25.5 0:31:25.5 0:00:00.0 5:04/M

3 phil olson 197 31 M 3 Top Fin 0:31:38.2 0:31:38.2 0:00:00.0 5:06/M

4 Spencer Walsh Seattle 174 29 M 1/8 25-29 0:32:33.7 0:32:36.2 0:00:02.4 5:15/M

5 Blake Medhaug Bothell 109 24 M 1/5 20-24 0:32:44.6 0:32:46.5 0:00:01.8 5:17/M

6 Brett Winegar Lake Forest Park 180 32 M 1/19 30-34 0:32:47.7 0:32:48.3 0:00:00.5 5:17/M

7 Joshua Ricardi Seattle 136 30 M 2/19 30-34 0:32:57.6 0:32:59.5 0:00:01.8 5:19/M

8 chris brunnquell 214 23 M 2/5 20-24 0:33:02.9 0:33:04.4 0:00:01.4 5:20/M

9 John Ricardi Seattle 135 25 M 2/8 25-29 0:33:15.0 0:33:17.7 0:00:02.7 5:22/M

10 Eric Sofen Seattle 155 27 M 3/8 25-29 0:33:36.4 0:33:39.1 0:00:02.7 5:25/M

11 Andrew Reid 196 24 M 3/5 20-24 0:33:42.7 0:33:43.9 0:00:01.1 5:26/M

12 Sandy Dittell Tacoma 42 19 M 1/9 14-19 0:34:11.8 0:34:13.2 0:00:01.3 5:31/M

13 Pete Hanson Seattle 63 31 M 3/19 30-34 0:34:39.5 0:34:41.1 0:00:01.6 5:35/M

14 Cameron Freshwaters Tacoma 53 17 M 2/9 14-19 0:34:40.4 0:34:42.7 0:00:02.2 5:35/M

15 Jeff Hashimoto Ellensburg 65 41 M 1 Top Fin 0:34:50.7 0:34:50.7 0:00:00.0 5:37/M

16 Travis Adams Redmond 2 40 M 2 Top Fin 0:34:57.5 0:34:57.5 0:00:00.0 5:38/M

17 Blair Cossey Seattle 31 47 M 3 Top Fin 0:35:02.5 0:35:02.5 0:00:00.0 5:39/M

18 Joshua Taylor Edmonds 158 33 M 4/19 30-34 0:35:15.8 0:35:20.9 0:00:05.1 5:41/M

19 Rick Becker Selah 12 57 M 1/6 55-59 0:35:22.7 0:35:26.2 0:00:03.5 5:42/M

20 Ari Schorr Seattle 145 22 M 4/5 20-24 0:35:26.6 0:35:28.2 0:00:01.6 5:43/M

21 Paul Abdalla Duvall 1 50 M 1/11 50-54 0:35:28.5 0:35:31.8 0:00:03.3 5:43/M

22 Stephen Desvernine Seattle 41 27 M 4/8 25-29 0:35:55.6 0:35:59.1 0:00:03.4 5:48/M

23 Lance Logan Duvall 96 47 M 1/14 45-49 0:35:59.2 0:36:02.9 0:00:03.7 5:48/M

24 John Ohearn Redmond 120 50 M 2/11 50-54 0:36:06.3 0:36:09.8 0:00:03.5 5:49/M

25 Gwen Lapham Seattle 90 42 F 1 Top Fin 0:36:12.9 0:36:12.9 0:00:00.0 5:50/M

26 carl winter 210 46 M 2/14 45-49 0:36:18.8 0:36:20.4 0:00:01.6 5:51/M

27 Eduardo Carrillo Lynnwood 21 32 M 5/19 30-34 0:36:24.6 0:36:28.1 0:00:03.5 5:52/M

28 Kristi Houk Port Orchard 72 28 F 1 Top Fin 0:36:27.4 0:36:27.4 0:00:00.0 5:52/M

29 Acy Roff Seattle 139 47 M 3/14 45-49 0:36:35.2 0:36:37.7 0:00:02.4 5:54/M

30 Paul Young Normandy Park 188 21 M 5/5 20-24 0:36:38.6 0:36:42.5 0:00:03.8 5:55/M

31 mark bloudek 215 38 M 1/13 35-39 0:36:45.8 0:36:47.6 0:00:01.7 5:56/M

32 megan heuer 206 30 F 2 Top Fin 0:36:48.4 0:36:48.4 0:00:00.0 5:56/M

33 Timothy Corrie Iii Redmond 30 17 M 3/9 14-19 0:36:53.6 0:36:58.4 0:00:04.7 5:57/M

34 Laura Mickelson Bellevue 112 26 F 3 Top Fin 0:38:03.7 0:38:03.7 0:00:00.0 6:08/M

35 Brian Comer Sammamish 27 18 M 4/9 14-19 0:38:14.7 0:38:16.7 0:00:01.9 6:10/M

36 Brady Houck Edmonds 71 36 M 2/13 35-39 0:38:16.0 0:38:21.4 0:00:05.3 6:10/M

37 Ed Haywood Lynnwood 66 51 M 3/11 50-54 0:38:30.8 0:38:36.2 0:00:05.3 6:13/M

38 Meghan Lyle Seattle 101 30 F 1/9 30-34 0:38:51.0 0:38:54.2 0:00:03.2 6:16/M

39 Michael Brisbois Sammamish 16 48 M 4/14 45-49 0:39:06.4 0:39:23.7 0:00:17.3 6:18/M

40 Gail Hall Bothell 62 52 F 2 Top Fin 0:41:26.2 0:41:26.2 0:00:00.0 6:40/M

41 Jim Lucey Redmond 99 42 M 1/17 40-44 0:41:29.2 0:41:37.1 0:00:07.9 6:41/M

42 Spencer Reiss Curlew 133 14 M 5/9 14-19 0:41:35.7 0:41:50.6 0:00:14.8 6:42/M

43 Jordan Ottow Monroe 123 34 M 6/19 30-34 0:41:51.1 0:41:59.9 0:00:08.8 6:45/M

44 Brett Freshwaters Tacoma 54 53 M 4/11 50-54 0:42:02.1 0:42:08.4 0:00:06.3 6:47/M

45 Mark Florida Snoqualmie 49 35 M 3/13 35-39 0:42:03.2 0:42:14.9 0:00:11.7 6:47/M

46 Hayley Sayenko Bellevue 144 26 F 1/9 25-29 0:42:09.2 0:42:15.9 0:00:06.7 6:48/M

47 Ed Becker Snoqualmie 11 43 M 2/17 40-44 0:42:09.8 0:42:28.1 0:00:18.2 6:48/M

48 Chris Kulik Bellevue 88 34 M 7/19 30-34 0:42:12.0 0:42:25.8 0:00:13.8 6:48/M

49 philip welch 205 63 M 1/10 60-64 0:42:15.7 0:42:20.5 0:00:04.7 6:49/M

50 larry mays 193 60 M 2/10 60-64 0:42:29.7 0:42:37.4 0:00:07.7 6:51/M

51 Nikki Jensen Seattle 76 27 F 2/9 25-29 0:42:40.3 0:42:47.2 0:00:06.9 6:53/M

52 David Longmuir Woodinville 97 64 M 3/10 60-64 0:42:46.2 0:43:00.6 0:00:14.3 6:54/M

53 Kathryn Thurmond Snoqualmie 161 36 F 1/14 35-39 0:42:56.6 0:43:03.6 0:00:06.9 6:55/M

54 Joseph Webster Snoqualmie 175 19 M 6/9 14-19 0:42:57.3 0:43:01.8 0:00:04.4 6:56/M

55 Adam Krett 232 40 M 3/17 40-44 0:43:26.9 0:43:59.7 0:00:32.7 7:00/M

56 David Seidman Issaquah 149 30 M 8/19 30-34 0:43:37.3 0:43:53.3 0:00:15.9 7:02/M

57 susan korol 213 48 F 3 Top Fin 0:43:39.3 0:43:39.3 0:00:00.0 7:01/M

58 Carla Darr Woodinville 34 51 F 1/5 50-54 0:43:43.2 0:43:47.7 0:00:04.5 7:03/M

59 Larissa Kolasinski Issaquah 86 15 F 1/3 14-19 0:43:43.8 0:43:50.3 0:00:06.5 7:03/M

60 brendan hyland 211 45 M 5/14 45-49 0:43:49.2 0:43:56.9 0:00:07.7 7:04/M

61 Timothy Shelly Carnation 151 63 M 4/10 60-64 0:43:56.9 0:44:05.9 0:00:08.9 7:05/M

62 Terry Wong Seattle 182 62 M 5/10 60-64 0:44:21.9 0:44:30.2 0:00:08.3 7:09/M
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63 Luis Padilla Bellevue 126 41 M 4/17 40-44 0:44:39.8 0:44:52.4 0:00:12.6 7:12/M

64 Luke Larson Seattle 91 25 M 5/8 25-29 0:44:41.0 0:45:11.3 0:00:30.3 7:12/M

65 Shelley Curtis Shoreline 33 32 F 2/9 30-34 0:44:50.3 0:44:56.2 0:00:05.8 7:14/M

66 Mike Hominda Auburn 70 60 M 6/10 60-64 0:44:51.1 0:44:53.7 0:00:02.5 7:14/M

67 Lisa Connors 191 39 F 2/14 35-39 0:44:53.1 0:45:11.7 0:00:18.6 7:14/M

68 daniel mendes 195 52 M 5/11 50-54 0:45:14.2 0:45:22.1 0:00:07.8 7:18/M

69 jim nau 207 43 M 5/17 40-44 0:45:25.5 0:45:31.5 0:00:05.9 7:20/M

70 Andie Roff Seattle 138 34 F 3/9 30-34 0:45:32.7 0:45:38.4 0:00:05.7 7:21/M

71 Nicole Thompson Issaquah 159 35 F 3/14 35-39 0:45:41.3 0:46:00.9 0:00:19.5 7:22/M

72 David Clark West Seattle 25 52 M 6/11 50-54 0:46:04.1 0:46:16.5 0:00:12.4 7:26/M

73 Jim Helton Redmond 67 55 M 2/6 55-59 0:46:24.7 0:46:45.5 0:00:20.8 7:29/M

74 Paul Foster Snohomish 50 41 M 6/17 40-44 0:46:29.3 0:46:47.1 0:00:17.8 7:30/M

75 michael shiach 217 61 M 7/10 60-64 0:46:37.5 0:46:52.8 0:00:15.3 7:31/M

76 Jessica Vaughn Redmond 171 28 F 3/9 25-29 0:46:45.3 0:47:07.1 0:00:21.7 7:32/M

77 Sean Leffard 228 38 M 4/13 35-39 0:46:47.6 0:47:07.5 0:00:19.8 7:33/M

78 Rob Griffin Issaquah 61 44 M 7/17 40-44 0:47:23.2 0:47:39.7 0:00:16.5 7:39/M

79 Andrew Mellon North Bend 110 25 M 6/8 25-29 0:47:28.9 0:48:00.3 0:00:31.3 7:39/M

80 Matt Thompson Sandy 160 45 M 6/14 45-49 0:47:37.7 0:48:03.7 0:00:25.9 7:41/M

81 andrew roth 222 0 M 1/2 0- 0 0:48:05.2 0:48:40.8 0:00:35.5 7:45/M

82 joy twentyman 219 0 F 1/3 0- 0 0:48:06.4 0:48:27.2 0:00:20.7 7:45/M

83 Lizzie Lee Lynnwood 95 55 F 1/3 55-59 0:48:23.4 0:48:27.2 0:00:03.8 7:48/M

84 Tim Barnes Snoqualmie 9 45 M 7/14 45-49 0:48:41.0 0:48:59.2 0:00:18.2 7:51/M

85 carl kadie 216 0 M 2/2 0- 0 0:49:11.3 0:49:24.9 0:00:13.5 7:56/M

86 Scott Sell Snoqualmie 150 55 M 3/6 55-59 0:49:22.0 0:49:36.6 0:00:14.5 7:58/M

87 Andie Kolasinski Issaquah 85 12 F 1/4 1-13 0:49:32.0 0:49:38.6 0:00:06.6 7:59/M

88 Mark Stockslager Bonney Lake 156 72 M 1/2 70-74 0:49:38.9 0:49:49.3 0:00:10.3 8:00/M

89 Mitchel Vanicek Snoqualmie 169 39 M 5/13 35-39 0:49:47.0 0:50:03.5 0:00:16.5 8:02/M

90 michael frederick 204 55 M 4/6 55-59 0:49:52.1 0:50:25.2 0:00:33.1 8:03/M

91 Lisa Hurley Carnation 75 49 F 1/10 45-49 0:50:08.7 0:50:15.5 0:00:06.7 8:05/M

92 James Ellison Federal Way 46 61 M 8/10 60-64 0:50:15.7 0:50:34.1 0:00:18.3 8:06/M

93 sarh voline 208 31 F 4/9 30-34 0:50:18.8 0:50:35.4 0:00:16.5 8:07/M

94 Ray Kirby Seattle 81 27 M 7/8 25-29 0:50:19.4 0:50:32.2 0:00:12.8 8:07/M

95 Rich Carmichael North Bend 20 46 M 8/14 45-49 0:50:35.2 0:51:01.1 0:00:25.9 8:10/M

96 Charles Parks Snoqualmie 127 32 M 9/19 30-34 0:50:40.2 0:51:35.4 0:00:55.2 8:10/M

97 robin ylvisaker 201 45 F 2/10 45-49 0:50:44.5 0:51:09.3 0:00:24.7 8:11/M

98 Sean Moore 231 42 M 8/17 40-44 0:50:51.1 0:51:40.5 0:00:49.3 8:12/M

99 Joshua Overland Ellensburg 124 36 M 6/13 35-39 0:50:59.0 0:51:22.7 0:00:23.7 8:13/M

100 stacia allen 200 35 M 7/13 35-39 0:51:01.1 0:51:24.4 0:00:23.3 8:14/M

101 Osamu Yamamoto Sammamish 187 62 M 9/10 60-64 0:51:07.0 0:51:50.8 0:00:43.8 8:15/M

102 joseph lauzon 212 43 M 9/17 40-44 0:51:13.3 0:52:02.2 0:00:48.9 8:16/M

103 Miha Kralj Woodinville 87 41 M 10/17 40-44 0:51:16.8 0:51:29.7 0:00:12.9 8:16/M

104 sue maybee 199 50 F 2/5 50-54 0:51:22.6 0:51:59.2 0:00:36.5 8:17/M

105 Greg Jones Duvall 77 33 M 10/19 30-34 0:51:38.6 0:52:30.8 0:00:52.1 8:20/M

106 Andrew Glover Duvall 57 34 M 11/19 30-34 0:51:38.8 0:52:30.6 0:00:51.8 8:20/M

107 Marc Debu Redmond 40 34 M 12/19 30-34 0:51:39.5 0:52:09.5 0:00:29.9 8:20/M

108 Amber Debu Redmond 37 6 F 2/4 1-13 0:51:40.3 0:52:08.9 0:00:28.6 8:20/M

109 Andy Marcinko Snoqualmie 103 14 M 7/9 14-19 0:52:03.5 0:52:28.4 0:00:24.8 8:24/M

110 Jean Salaya Snoqualmie 143 14 M 8/9 14-19 0:52:06.0 0:52:28.6 0:00:22.5 8:24/M

111 Mike Lee Renton 94 30 M 13/19 30-34 0:52:13.0 0:52:24.1 0:00:11.1 8:25/M

112 Emily Zeimet Bellevue 190 28 F 4/9 25-29 0:52:41.1 0:52:54.1 0:00:12.9 8:30/M

113 Shawn Whitney Lake Forest Park 179 34 M 14/19 30-34 0:52:42.8 0:52:53.8 0:00:11.0 8:30/M

114 Gary Reiss Curlew 134 45 M 9/14 45-49 0:52:46.8 0:53:13.6 0:00:26.8 8:31/M

115 Emma Reiss Curlew 132 8 F 3/4 1-13 0:52:47.2 0:53:13.6 0:00:26.4 8:31/M

116 Brian Arnold Issaquah 4 33 M 15/19 30-34 0:52:52.2 0:53:10.8 0:00:18.6 8:32/M

117 Gail Farmer Ellensburg 47 58 F 2/3 55-59 0:53:00.7 0:53:22.3 0:00:21.5 8:33/M

118 Sean Smith Duvall 154 36 M 8/13 35-39 0:53:18.9 0:53:43.9 0:00:24.9 8:36/M

119 Christie Fix Seattle 48 41 F 1/16 40-44 0:53:24.6 0:53:57.8 0:00:33.2 8:37/M

120 Jared Rust Monroe 142 50 M 7/11 50-54 0:53:34.5 0:54:02.9 0:00:28.4 8:38/M

121 Kristen West Redmond 176 38 F 4/14 35-39 0:53:41.2 0:54:00.5 0:00:19.2 8:40/M

122 Pete Holderbein Ravensdale 69 56 M 5/6 55-59 0:53:42.0 0:54:31.3 0:00:49.3 8:40/M

123 Joe Cook Covington 28 47 M 10/14 45-49 0:54:18.3 0:55:06.2 0:00:47.9 8:45/M

124 Thomas Cason Redmond 23 18 M 9/9 14-19 0:54:28.4 0:55:33.8 0:01:05.3 8:47/M

125 phyllis nelson 198 0 F 2/3 0- 0 0:54:38.5 0:54:45.3 0:00:06.7 8:49/M

126 Jose Rosas Snoqualmie 140 45 M 11/14 45-49 0:54:48.9 0:55:42.7 0:00:53.8 8:50/M

127 norm bytzen 192 44 M 11/17 40-44 0:54:51.8 0:55:42.7 0:00:50.9 8:51/M

128 Vince Blauser Federal Way 13 49 M 12/14 45-49 0:55:22.0 0:56:07.5 0:00:45.4 8:56/M

129 Connie Kittelman Puyallup 82 44 F 2/16 40-44 0:55:23.6 0:55:39.5 0:00:15.8 8:56/M

130 Laurie Tobosa Tacoma 163 49 F 3/10 45-49 0:55:23.8 0:55:53.7 0:00:29.8 8:56/M

131 Daniel Knight Kent 84 48 M 13/14 45-49 0:55:44.5 0:56:10.5 0:00:25.9 8:59/M
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132 Kevin Kelly Seattle 79 30 M 16/19 30-34 0:55:46.9 0:56:13.8 0:00:26.8 9:00/M

133 Meagan Tobosa Galveston 162 23 F 1/1 20-24 0:55:48.0 0:56:18.8 0:00:30.8 9:00/M

134 Jason Zeimet Bellevue 189 28 M 8/8 25-29 0:56:08.8 0:56:21.6 0:00:12.8 9:03/M

135 Mari Patis North Bend 128 17 F 2/3 14-19 0:56:17.1 0:56:39.9 0:00:22.8 9:05/M

136 emma tkachuck 202 31 F 5/9 30-34 0:56:27.2 0:57:10.5 0:00:43.3 9:06/M

137 Catherine Hendrickson Redmond 68 37 F 5/14 35-39 0:56:37.8 0:56:55.7 0:00:17.9 9:08/M

138 Kristen Schumacher Snoqualmie 146 35 F 6/14 35-39 0:56:44.2 0:57:23.5 0:00:39.3 9:09/M

139 Darcie Muller 229 45 F 4/10 45-49 0:56:55.6 0:57:32.3 0:00:36.6 9:11/M

140 Susan Pierce-Richards Selah 130 47 F 5/10 45-49 0:57:15.3 0:57:43.5 0:00:28.2 9:14/M

141 John Fowler North Bend 51 56 M 6/6 55-59 0:58:12.5 0:59:43.8 0:01:31.2 9:23/M

142 TR Lind 227 45 M 14/14 45-49 0:58:16.7 0:58:59.3 0:00:42.5 9:24/M

143 Amy Russell 230 37 F 7/14 35-39 0:58:26.2 0:59:07.5 0:00:41.3 9:25/M

144 Camilla Mark Kenmore 104 43 F 3/16 40-44 0:58:27.0 0:59:04.3 0:00:37.3 9:26/M

145 Geffen Myers Carnation 116 51 F 3/5 50-54 0:58:29.1 0:59:09.6 0:00:40.5 9:26/M

146 Matthew Montague Issaquah 113 42 M 12/17 40-44 0:58:32.0 0:59:12.6 0:00:40.5 9:26/M

147 Jennifer Lovell McCain Norman 98 40 F 4/16 40-44 0:58:32.3 0:58:40.6 0:00:08.3 9:26/M

148 John Bang Lake Tapps 8 39 M 9/13 35-39 0:58:35.1 0:58:44.4 0:00:09.3 9:27/M

149 Kyle Sullivan Sammamish 157 41 M 13/17 40-44 0:58:41.4 0:59:22.4 0:00:40.9 9:28/M

150 Lesa Boulton Bellevue 14 49 F 6/10 45-49 0:58:51.9 0:59:58.4 0:01:06.5 9:30/M

151 Terry Van Duzee Newman Lake 168 42 M 14/17 40-44 0:58:52.5 0:59:58.4 0:01:05.8 9:30/M

152 Lisa Luma Snoqualmie 100 44 F 5/16 40-44 0:58:57.9 0:59:10.5 0:00:12.5 9:30/M

153 Kate Bieber 225 10 F 4/4 1-13 0:59:38.8 1:00:43.6 0:01:04.7 9:37/M

154 Dana Bieber 226 43 F 6/16 40-44 0:59:41.7 1:00:45.5 0:01:03.8 9:38/M

155 Beth Simmons Black Diamond 153 44 F 7/16 40-44 0:59:58.7 1:01:00.6 0:01:01.9 9:40/M

156 Charla Neuman Buckley 118 36 F 8/14 35-39 1:00:19.6 1:01:27.2 0:01:07.5 9:44/M

157 Stacy Sheperson Sammamish 152 45 F 7/10 45-49 1:00:37.0 1:01:57.4 0:01:20.4 9:47/M

158 Samantha Scott Sammamish 147 43 F 8/16 40-44 1:00:38.4 1:01:57.2 0:01:18.8 9:47/M

159 Luke Debu Redmond 36 6 M 1/3 1-13 1:01:11.0 1:01:41.8 0:00:30.8 9:52/M

160 Chad Michael Yakima 111 42 M 15/17 40-44 1:01:16.3 1:02:07.2 0:00:50.8 9:53/M

161 Katrina Montgomery Maple Valley 114 42 F 9/16 40-44 1:01:41.5 1:02:43.3 0:01:01.8 9:57/M

162 Kristen Waggoner Woodinville 173 39 F 9/14 35-39 1:01:49.6 1:02:38.5 0:00:48.9 9:58/M

163 Gabriel Waggoner Woodinville 172 12 M 2/3 1-13 1:01:51.2 1:02:39.5 0:00:48.3 9:59/M

164 Bonnie Debu Redmond 39 32 F 6/9 30-34 1:01:52.7 1:02:22.4 0:00:29.6 9:59/M

165 elisa murray 218 46 F 8/10 45-49 1:02:17.7 1:02:54.5 0:00:36.7 10:03/M

166 steve fuller 209 36 M 10/13 35-39 1:02:19.4 1:02:43.3 0:00:23.9 10:03/M

167 Joe Carter Snoqualmie 22 31 M 17/19 30-34 1:02:33.5 1:03:15.3 0:00:41.7 10:05/M

168 Meghan Fuchs Seattle 55 25 F 5/9 25-29 1:03:16.0 1:03:47.8 0:00:31.7 10:12/M

169 Jenny Green North Bend 60 18 F 3/3 14-19 1:03:25.3 1:03:54.2 0:00:28.8 10:14/M

170 Bhaskar Dutt Bellevue 44 34 M 18/19 30-34 1:03:41.4 1:04:58.7 0:01:17.3 10:16/M

171 Carolyn Phelps Snoqualmie 129 40 F 10/16 40-44 1:03:54.7 1:05:01.3 0:01:06.5 10:18/M

172 tani stafford 203 47 F 9/10 45-49 1:04:11.2 1:04:55.8 0:00:44.6 10:21/M

173 Lynn Goodwin Ellensburg 59 33 F 7/9 30-34 1:04:19.1 1:05:05.7 0:00:46.5 10:22/M

174 Marcie Howard Snoqualmie 74 50 F 4/5 50-54 1:04:23.3 1:05:18.9 0:00:55.6 10:23/M

175 Shaun Olsen Sammamish 121 40 M 16/17 40-44 1:04:52.8 1:05:30.3 0:00:37.4 10:28/M

176 Scott Smith 221 51 M 8/11 50-54 1:05:16.6 1:05:47.5 0:00:30.9 10:32/M

177 Jack O'Dell Selah 119 60 M 10/10 60-64 1:05:17.9 1:05:36.8 0:00:18.8 10:32/M

178 Julia Seidman Issaquah 148 29 F 6/9 25-29 1:05:24.2 1:06:17.8 0:00:53.5 10:33/M

179 Jacob Beaty Snoqualmie 10 32 M 19/19 30-34 1:05:59.9 1:06:27.5 0:00:27.5 10:39/M

180 Tina Wood Maple Valley 183 44 F 11/16 40-44 1:06:05.3 1:06:49.3 0:00:43.9 10:40/M

181 Linda Bang Lake Tapps 7 35 F 10/14 35-39 1:06:09.3 1:06:20.6 0:00:11.2 10:40/M

182 Clare McKenzie Seattle 108 37 F 11/14 35-39 1:06:11.3 1:06:51.9 0:00:40.5 10:40/M

183 Richard Kimmell North Bend 80 73 M 2/2 70-74 1:06:19.3 1:06:39.5 0:00:20.2 10:42/M

184 Kirsti Woods Black Diamond 185 39 F 12/14 35-39 1:06:56.6 1:07:58.7 0:01:02.1 10:48/M

185 Caitlin Withers Seattle 181 29 F 7/9 25-29 1:06:58.4 1:07:31.3 0:00:32.8 10:48/M

186 Mark McCain Norman 106 54 M 9/11 50-54 1:07:21.8 1:08:10.8 0:00:48.9 10:52/M

187 Marc Lauricella Bellevue 92 36 M 11/13 35-39 1:07:36.5 1:08:19.3 0:00:42.8 10:54/M

188 Amanda Collins Bremerton 26 25 F 8/9 25-29 1:07:36.6 1:07:58.7 0:00:22.1 10:54/M

189 susan lord 220 0 F 3/3 0- 0 1:07:50.5 1:08:39.1 0:00:48.5 10:56/M

190 Carol Ellebracht North Bend 45 55 F 3/3 55-59 1:07:54.9 1:09:12.8 0:01:17.9 10:57/M

191 Sonja Murray Seattle 115 44 F 12/16 40-44 1:07:57.6 1:09:25.2 0:01:27.5 10:58/M

192 Robin Baldwin Snoqualmie 6 40 F 13/16 40-44 1:08:07.0 1:09:07.1 0:01:00.1 10:59/M

193 Melissa Urben Redmond 167 38 F 13/14 35-39 1:08:15.3 1:09:18.7 0:01:03.3 11:00/M

194 Patricia Gilman Monroe 56 45 F 10/10 45-49 1:09:26.6 1:10:06.2 0:00:39.5 11:12/M

195 Richard Townsend Duvall 165 54 M 10/11 50-54 1:09:46.5 1:10:45.3 0:00:58.8 11:15/M

196 Erin Townsend Duvall 164 30 F 8/9 30-34 1:09:46.6 1:10:45.1 0:00:58.4 11:15/M

197 Jamin Debu Redmond 38 9 M 3/3 1-13 1:10:03.9 1:10:35.2 0:00:31.3 11:18/M

198 Anume Orukari Bellevue 122 30 F 9/9 30-34 1:10:10.4 1:10:30.1 0:00:19.7 11:19/M

199 Thomas Howard Snoqualmie 73 50 M 11/11 50-54 1:10:59.9 1:11:54.5 0:00:54.6 11:27/M

200 Emily Goodrich Issaquah 58 29 F 9/9 25-29 1:11:06.0 1:11:34.6 0:00:28.5 11:28/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

201 Bruce Cowper Seattle 32 38 M 12/13 35-39 1:12:33.0 1:13:15.2 0:00:42.2 11:42/M

202 Steve Urben Redmond 166 38 M 13/13 35-39 1:13:27.4 1:14:31.1 0:01:03.7 11:51/M

203 Yanni Robel Snoqualmie 137 40 F 14/16 40-44 1:13:29.7 1:13:48.5 0:00:18.8 11:51/M

204 Toni Bryant Tacoma 17 44 F 15/16 40-44 1:14:44.8 1:15:00.4 0:00:15.5 12:03/M

205 Reina McCauley Renton 107 38 F 14/14 35-39 1:16:22.4 1:16:54.5 0:00:32.1 12:19/M

206 Ann Davidson Enumclaw 35 42 F 16/16 40-44 1:17:10.6 1:18:13.1 0:01:02.5 12:27/M

207 Wray Cason Redmond 24 40 M 17/17 40-44 1:22:19.3 1:23:24.6 0:01:05.3 13:17/M

208 Lynelle Harper Bonney Lake 64 54 F 5/5 50-54 1:27:19.7 1:28:10.8 0:00:51.1 14:05/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Kristi Houk Port Orchard 72 28 2 0:36:27.4 0:36:27.4 0:00:00.0 5:52/M

2 megan heuer 206 30 3 0:36:48.4 0:36:48.4 0:00:00.0 5:56/M

3 Laura Mickelson Bellevue 112 26 4 0:38:03.7 0:38:03.7 0:00:00.0 6:08/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Gregory Leak Lakewood 93 24 1 0:31:19.1 0:31:19.1 0:00:00.0 5:03/M

2 James Cameron Seattle 19 21 2 0:31:25.5 0:31:25.5 0:00:00.0 5:04/M

3 phil olson 197 31 3 0:31:38.2 0:31:38.2 0:00:00.0 5:06/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Gwen Lapham Seattle 90 42 1 0:36:12.9 0:36:12.9 0:00:00.0 5:50/M

2 Gail Hall Bothell 62 52 6 0:41:26.2 0:41:26.2 0:00:00.0 6:40/M

3 susan korol 213 48 10 0:43:39.3 0:43:39.3 0:00:00.0 7:01/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jeff Hashimoto Ellensburg 65 41 15 0:34:50.7 0:34:50.7 0:00:00.0 5:37/M

2 Travis Adams Redmond 2 40 16 0:34:57.5 0:34:57.5 0:00:00.0 5:38/M

3 Blair Cossey Seattle 31 47 17 0:35:02.5 0:35:02.5 0:00:00.0 5:39/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 joy twentyman 219 0 18 0:48:06.4 0:48:27.2 0:00:20.7 7:45/M

2 phyllis nelson 198 0 31 0:54:38.5 0:54:45.3 0:00:06.7 8:49/M

3 susan lord 220 0 70 1:07:50.5 1:08:39.1 0:00:48.5 10:56/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 andrew roth 222 0 64 0:48:05.2 0:48:40.8 0:00:35.5 7:45/M

2 carl kadie 216 0 66 0:49:11.3 0:49:24.9 0:00:13.5 7:56/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Andie Kolasinski Issaquah 85 12 20 0:49:32.0 0:49:38.6 0:00:06.6 7:59/M

2 Amber Debu Redmond 37 6 25 0:51:40.3 0:52:08.9 0:00:28.6 8:20/M

3 Emma Reiss Curlew 132 8 27 0:52:47.2 0:53:13.6 0:00:26.4 8:31/M

4 Kate Bieber 225 10 47 0:59:38.8 1:00:43.6 0:01:04.7 9:37/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Luke Debu Redmond 36 6 107 1:01:11.0 1:01:41.8 0:00:30.8 9:52/M

2 Gabriel Waggoner Woodinville 172 12 109 1:01:51.2 1:02:39.5 0:00:48.3 9:59/M

3 Jamin Debu Redmond 38 9 121 1:10:03.9 1:10:35.2 0:00:31.3 11:18/M

Male 1 to 13

Female Age Unknown

Male Age Unknown

Female 1 to 13

Male Open Winners

Female Masters Winners

Male Masters Winners

Railroad Days 2012

10K Age Group Finish List
Saturday, August 18, 2012

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Female Open Winners
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Larissa Kolasinski Issaquah 86 15 12 0:43:43.8 0:43:50.3 0:00:06.5 7:03/M

2 Mari Patis North Bend 128 17 35 0:56:17.1 0:56:39.9 0:00:22.8 9:05/M

3 Jenny Green North Bend 60 18 58 1:03:25.3 1:03:54.2 0:00:28.8 10:14/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Sandy Dittell Tacoma 42 19 12 0:34:11.8 0:34:13.2 0:00:01.3 5:31/M

2 Cameron Freshwaters Tacoma 53 17 14 0:34:40.4 0:34:42.7 0:00:02.2 5:35/M

3 Timothy Corrie Iii Redmond 30 17 30 0:36:53.6 0:36:58.4 0:00:04.7 5:57/M

4 Brian Comer Sammamish 27 18 31 0:38:14.7 0:38:16.7 0:00:01.9 6:10/M

5 Spencer Reiss Curlew 133 14 36 0:41:35.7 0:41:50.6 0:00:14.8 6:42/M

6 Joseph Webster Snoqualmie 175 19 45 0:42:57.3 0:43:01.8 0:00:04.4 6:56/M

7 Andy Marcinko Snoqualmie 103 14 84 0:52:03.5 0:52:28.4 0:00:24.8 8:24/M

8 Jean Salaya Snoqualmie 143 14 85 0:52:06.0 0:52:28.6 0:00:22.5 8:24/M

9 Thomas Cason Redmond 23 18 94 0:54:28.4 0:55:33.8 0:01:05.3 8:47/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Meagan Tobosa Galveston 162 23 34 0:55:48.0 0:56:18.8 0:00:30.8 9:00/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Blake Medhaug Bothell 109 24 5 0:32:44.6 0:32:46.5 0:00:01.8 5:17/M

2 chris brunnquell 214 23 8 0:33:02.9 0:33:04.4 0:00:01.4 5:20/M

3 Andrew Reid 196 24 11 0:33:42.7 0:33:43.9 0:00:01.1 5:26/M

4 Ari Schorr Seattle 145 22 20 0:35:26.6 0:35:28.2 0:00:01.6 5:43/M

5 Paul Young Normandy Park 188 21 28 0:36:38.6 0:36:42.5 0:00:03.8 5:55/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Hayley Sayenko Bellevue 144 26 7 0:42:09.2 0:42:15.9 0:00:06.7 6:48/M

2 Nikki Jensen Seattle 76 27 8 0:42:40.3 0:42:47.2 0:00:06.9 6:53/M

3 Jessica Vaughn Redmond 171 28 17 0:46:45.3 0:47:07.1 0:00:21.7 7:32/M

4 Emily Zeimet Bellevue 190 28 26 0:52:41.1 0:52:54.1 0:00:12.9 8:30/M

5 Meghan Fuchs Seattle 55 25 57 1:03:16.0 1:03:47.8 0:00:31.7 10:12/M

6 Julia Seidman Issaquah 148 29 63 1:05:24.2 1:06:17.8 0:00:53.5 10:33/M

7 Caitlin Withers Seattle 181 29 68 1:06:58.4 1:07:31.3 0:00:32.8 10:48/M

8 Amanda Collins Bremerton 26 25 69 1:07:36.6 1:07:58.7 0:00:22.1 10:54/M

9 Emily Goodrich Issaquah 58 29 78 1:11:06.0 1:11:34.6 0:00:28.5 11:28/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Spencer Walsh Seattle 174 29 4 0:32:33.7 0:32:36.2 0:00:02.4 5:15/M

2 John Ricardi Seattle 135 25 9 0:33:15.0 0:33:17.7 0:00:02.7 5:22/M

3 Eric Sofen Seattle 155 27 10 0:33:36.4 0:33:39.1 0:00:02.7 5:25/M

4 Stephen Desvernine Seattle 41 27 22 0:35:55.6 0:35:59.1 0:00:03.4 5:48/M

5 Luke Larson Seattle 91 25 52 0:44:41.0 0:45:11.3 0:00:30.3 7:12/M

6 Andrew Mellon North Bend 110 25 62 0:47:28.9 0:48:00.3 0:00:31.3 7:39/M

7 Ray Kirby Seattle 81 27 72 0:50:19.4 0:50:32.2 0:00:12.8 8:07/M

8 Jason Zeimet Bellevue 189 28 100 0:56:08.8 0:56:21.6 0:00:12.8 9:03/M

Male 25 to 29

Female 20 to 24

Male 20 to 24

Female 25 to 29

Female 14 to 19

Male 14 to 19
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Meghan Lyle Seattle 101 30 5 0:38:51.0 0:38:54.2 0:00:03.2 6:16/M

2 Shelley Curtis Shoreline 33 32 13 0:44:50.3 0:44:56.2 0:00:05.8 7:14/M

3 Andie Roff Seattle 138 34 15 0:45:32.7 0:45:38.4 0:00:05.7 7:21/M

4 sarh voline 208 31 22 0:50:18.8 0:50:35.4 0:00:16.5 8:07/M

5 emma tkachuck 202 31 36 0:56:27.2 0:57:10.5 0:00:43.3 9:06/M

6 Bonnie Debu Redmond 39 32 55 1:01:52.7 1:02:22.4 0:00:29.6 9:59/M

7 Lynn Goodwin Ellensburg 59 33 61 1:04:19.1 1:05:05.7 0:00:46.5 10:22/M

8 Erin Townsend Duvall 164 30 76 1:09:46.6 1:10:45.1 0:00:58.4 11:15/M

9 Anume Orukari Bellevue 122 30 77 1:10:10.4 1:10:30.1 0:00:19.7 11:19/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Brett Winegar Lake Forest Park 180 32 6 0:32:47.7 0:32:48.3 0:00:00.5 5:17/M

2 Joshua Ricardi Seattle 136 30 7 0:32:57.6 0:32:59.5 0:00:01.8 5:19/M

3 Pete Hanson Seattle 63 31 13 0:34:39.5 0:34:41.1 0:00:01.6 5:35/M

4 Joshua Taylor Edmonds 158 33 18 0:35:15.8 0:35:20.9 0:00:05.1 5:41/M

5 Eduardo Carrillo Lynnwood 21 32 26 0:36:24.6 0:36:28.1 0:00:03.5 5:52/M

6 Jordan Ottow Monroe 123 34 37 0:41:51.1 0:41:59.9 0:00:08.8 6:45/M

7 Chris Kulik Bellevue 88 34 41 0:42:12.0 0:42:25.8 0:00:13.8 6:48/M

8 David Seidman Issaquah 149 30 47 0:43:37.3 0:43:53.3 0:00:15.9 7:02/M

9 Charles Parks Snoqualmie 127 32 74 0:50:40.2 0:51:35.4 0:00:55.2 8:10/M

10 Greg Jones Duvall 77 33 81 0:51:38.6 0:52:30.8 0:00:52.1 8:20/M

11 Andrew Glover Duvall 57 34 82 0:51:38.8 0:52:30.6 0:00:51.8 8:20/M

12 Marc Debu Redmond 40 34 83 0:51:39.5 0:52:09.5 0:00:29.9 8:20/M

13 Mike Lee Renton 94 30 86 0:52:13.0 0:52:24.1 0:00:11.1 8:25/M

14 Shawn Whitney Lake Forest Park 179 34 87 0:52:42.8 0:52:53.8 0:00:11.0 8:30/M

15 Brian Arnold Issaquah 4 33 89 0:52:52.2 0:53:10.8 0:00:18.6 8:32/M

16 Kevin Kelly Seattle 79 30 99 0:55:46.9 0:56:13.8 0:00:26.8 9:00/M

17 Joe Carter Snoqualmie 22 31 111 1:02:33.5 1:03:15.3 0:00:41.7 10:05/M

18 Bhaskar Dutt Bellevue 44 34 112 1:03:41.4 1:04:58.7 0:01:17.3 10:16/M

19 Jacob Beaty Snoqualmie 10 32 116 1:05:59.9 1:06:27.5 0:00:27.5 10:39/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Kathryn Thurmond Snoqualmie 161 36 9 0:42:56.6 0:43:03.6 0:00:06.9 6:55/M

2 Lisa Connors 191 39 14 0:44:53.1 0:45:11.7 0:00:18.6 7:14/M

3 Nicole Thompson Issaquah 159 35 16 0:45:41.3 0:46:00.9 0:00:19.5 7:22/M

4 Kristen West Redmond 176 38 30 0:53:41.2 0:54:00.5 0:00:19.2 8:40/M

5 Catherine HendricksonRedmond 68 37 37 0:56:37.8 0:56:55.7 0:00:17.9 9:08/M

6 Kristen Schumacher Snoqualmie 146 35 38 0:56:44.2 0:57:23.5 0:00:39.3 9:09/M

7 Amy Russell 230 37 41 0:58:26.2 0:59:07.5 0:00:41.3 9:25/M

8 Charla Neuman Buckley 118 36 50 1:00:19.6 1:01:27.2 0:01:07.5 9:44/M

9 Kristen Waggoner Woodinville 173 39 54 1:01:49.6 1:02:38.5 0:00:48.9 9:58/M

10 Linda Bang Lake Tapps 7 35 65 1:06:09.3 1:06:20.6 0:00:11.2 10:40/M

11 Clare McKenzie Seattle 108 37 66 1:06:11.3 1:06:51.9 0:00:40.5 10:40/M

12 Kirsti Woods Black Diamond 185 39 67 1:06:56.6 1:07:58.7 0:01:02.1 10:48/M

13 Melissa Urben Redmond 167 38 74 1:08:15.3 1:09:18.7 0:01:03.3 11:00/M

14 Reina McCauley Renton 107 38 81 1:16:22.4 1:16:54.5 0:00:32.1 12:19/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 mark bloudek 215 38 29 0:36:45.8 0:36:47.6 0:00:01.7 5:56/M

2 Brady Houck Edmonds 71 36 32 0:38:16.0 0:38:21.4 0:00:05.3 6:10/M

3 Mark Florida Snoqualmie 49 35 39 0:42:03.2 0:42:14.9 0:00:11.7 6:47/M

4 Sean Leffard 228 38 60 0:46:47.6 0:47:07.5 0:00:19.8 7:33/M

5 Mitchel Vanicek Snoqualmie 169 39 69 0:49:47.0 0:50:03.5 0:00:16.5 8:02/M

6 Joshua Overland Ellensburg 124 36 76 0:50:59.0 0:51:22.7 0:00:23.7 8:13/M

Female 35 to 39

Male 35 to 39

Female 30 to 34

Male 30 to 34
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

7 stacia allen 200 35 77 0:51:01.1 0:51:24.4 0:00:23.3 8:14/M

8 Sean Smith Duvall 154 36 90 0:53:18.9 0:53:43.9 0:00:24.9 8:36/M

9 John Bang Lake Tapps 8 39 104 0:58:35.1 0:58:44.4 0:00:09.3 9:27/M

10 steve fuller 209 36 110 1:02:19.4 1:02:43.3 0:00:23.9 10:03/M

11 Marc Lauricella Bellevue 92 36 119 1:07:36.5 1:08:19.3 0:00:42.8 10:54/M

12 Bruce Cowper Seattle 32 38 123 1:12:33.0 1:13:15.2 0:00:42.2 11:42/M

13 Steve Urben Redmond 166 38 124 1:13:27.4 1:14:31.1 0:01:03.7 11:51/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Christie Fix Seattle 48 41 29 0:53:24.6 0:53:57.8 0:00:33.2 8:37/M

2 Connie Kittelman Puyallup 82 44 32 0:55:23.6 0:55:39.5 0:00:15.8 8:56/M

3 Camilla Mark Kenmore 104 43 42 0:58:27.0 0:59:04.3 0:00:37.3 9:26/M

4 Jennifer Lovell McCain Norman 98 40 44 0:58:32.3 0:58:40.6 0:00:08.3 9:26/M

5 Lisa Luma Snoqualmie 100 44 46 0:58:57.9 0:59:10.5 0:00:12.5 9:30/M

6 Dana Bieber 226 43 48 0:59:41.7 1:00:45.5 0:01:03.8 9:38/M

7 Beth Simmons Black Diamond 153 44 49 0:59:58.7 1:01:00.6 0:01:01.9 9:40/M

8 Samantha Scott Sammamish 147 43 52 1:00:38.4 1:01:57.2 0:01:18.8 9:47/M

9 Katrina Montgomery Maple Valley 114 42 53 1:01:41.5 1:02:43.3 0:01:01.8 9:57/M

10 Carolyn Phelps Snoqualmie 129 40 59 1:03:54.7 1:05:01.3 0:01:06.5 10:18/M

11 Tina Wood Maple Valley 183 44 64 1:06:05.3 1:06:49.3 0:00:43.9 10:40/M

12 Sonja Murray Seattle 115 44 72 1:07:57.6 1:09:25.2 0:01:27.5 10:58/M

13 Robin Baldwin Snoqualmie 6 40 73 1:08:07.0 1:09:07.1 0:01:00.1 10:59/M

14 Yanni Robel Snoqualmie 137 40 79 1:13:29.7 1:13:48.5 0:00:18.8 11:51/M

15 Toni Bryant Tacoma 17 44 80 1:14:44.8 1:15:00.4 0:00:15.5 12:03/M

16 Ann Davidson Enumclaw 35 42 82 1:17:10.6 1:18:13.1 0:01:02.5 12:27/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jim Lucey Redmond 99 42 35 0:41:29.2 0:41:37.1 0:00:07.9 6:41/M

2 Ed Becker Snoqualmie 11 43 40 0:42:09.8 0:42:28.1 0:00:18.2 6:48/M

3 Adam Krett 232 40 46 0:43:26.9 0:43:59.7 0:00:32.7 7:00/M

4 Luis Padilla Bellevue 126 41 51 0:44:39.8 0:44:52.4 0:00:12.6 7:12/M

5 jim nau 207 43 55 0:45:25.5 0:45:31.5 0:00:05.9 7:20/M

6 Paul Foster Snohomish 50 41 58 0:46:29.3 0:46:47.1 0:00:17.8 7:30/M

7 Rob Griffin Issaquah 61 44 61 0:47:23.2 0:47:39.7 0:00:16.5 7:39/M

8 Sean Moore 231 42 75 0:50:51.1 0:51:40.5 0:00:49.3 8:12/M

9 joseph lauzon 212 43 79 0:51:13.3 0:52:02.2 0:00:48.9 8:16/M

10 Miha Kralj Woodinville 87 41 80 0:51:16.8 0:51:29.7 0:00:12.9 8:16/M

11 norm bytzen 192 44 96 0:54:51.8 0:55:42.7 0:00:50.9 8:51/M

12 Matthew Montague Issaquah 113 42 103 0:58:32.0 0:59:12.6 0:00:40.5 9:26/M

13 Kyle Sullivan Sammamish 157 41 105 0:58:41.4 0:59:22.4 0:00:40.9 9:28/M

14 Terry Van Duzee Newman Lake 168 42 106 0:58:52.5 0:59:58.4 0:01:05.8 9:30/M

15 Chad Michael Yakima 111 42 108 1:01:16.3 1:02:07.2 0:00:50.8 9:53/M

16 Shaun Olsen Sammamish 121 40 113 1:04:52.8 1:05:30.3 0:00:37.4 10:28/M

17 Wray Cason Redmond 24 40 125 1:22:19.3 1:23:24.6 0:01:05.3 13:17/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Lisa Hurley Carnation 75 49 21 0:50:08.7 0:50:15.5 0:00:06.7 8:05/M

2 robin ylvisaker 201 45 23 0:50:44.5 0:51:09.3 0:00:24.7 8:11/M

3 Laurie Tobosa Tacoma 163 49 33 0:55:23.8 0:55:53.7 0:00:29.8 8:56/M

4 Darcie Muller 229 45 39 0:56:55.6 0:57:32.3 0:00:36.6 9:11/M

5 Susan Pierce-RichardsSelah 130 47 40 0:57:15.3 0:57:43.5 0:00:28.2 9:14/M

6 Lesa Boulton Bellevue 14 49 45 0:58:51.9 0:59:58.4 0:01:06.5 9:30/M

7 Stacy Sheperson Sammamish 152 45 51 1:00:37.0 1:01:57.4 0:01:20.4 9:47/M

8 elisa murray 218 46 56 1:02:17.7 1:02:54.5 0:00:36.7 10:03/M

9 tani stafford 203 47 60 1:04:11.2 1:04:55.8 0:00:44.6 10:21/M

10 Patricia Gilman Monroe 56 45 75 1:09:26.6 1:10:06.2 0:00:39.5 11:12/M

Male 40 to 44

Female 45 to 49

Female 40 to 44
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Lance Logan Duvall 96 47 23 0:35:59.2 0:36:02.9 0:00:03.7 5:48/M

2 carl winter 210 46 25 0:36:18.8 0:36:20.4 0:00:01.6 5:51/M

3 Acy Roff Seattle 139 47 27 0:36:35.2 0:36:37.7 0:00:02.4 5:54/M

4 Michael Brisbois Sammamish 16 48 34 0:39:06.4 0:39:23.7 0:00:17.3 6:18/M

5 brendan hyland 211 45 48 0:43:49.2 0:43:56.9 0:00:07.7 7:04/M

6 Matt Thompson Sandy 160 45 63 0:47:37.7 0:48:03.7 0:00:25.9 7:41/M

7 Tim Barnes Snoqualmie 9 45 65 0:48:41.0 0:48:59.2 0:00:18.2 7:51/M

8 Rich Carmichael North Bend 20 46 73 0:50:35.2 0:51:01.1 0:00:25.9 8:10/M

9 Gary Reiss Curlew 134 45 88 0:52:46.8 0:53:13.6 0:00:26.8 8:31/M

10 Joe Cook Covington 28 47 93 0:54:18.3 0:55:06.2 0:00:47.9 8:45/M

11 Jose Rosas Snoqualmie 140 45 95 0:54:48.9 0:55:42.7 0:00:53.8 8:50/M

12 Vince Blauser Federal Way 13 49 97 0:55:22.0 0:56:07.5 0:00:45.4 8:56/M

13 Daniel Knight Kent 84 48 98 0:55:44.5 0:56:10.5 0:00:25.9 8:59/M

14 TR Lind 227 45 102 0:58:16.7 0:58:59.3 0:00:42.5 9:24/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Carla Darr Woodinville 34 51 11 0:43:43.2 0:43:47.7 0:00:04.5 7:03/M

2 sue maybee 199 50 24 0:51:22.6 0:51:59.2 0:00:36.5 8:17/M

3 Geffen Myers Carnation 116 51 43 0:58:29.1 0:59:09.6 0:00:40.5 9:26/M

4 Marcie Howard Snoqualmie 74 50 62 1:04:23.3 1:05:18.9 0:00:55.6 10:23/M

5 Lynelle Harper Bonney Lake 64 54 83 1:27:19.7 1:28:10.8 0:00:51.1 14:05/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Paul Abdalla Duvall 1 50 21 0:35:28.5 0:35:31.8 0:00:03.3 5:43/M

2 John Ohearn Redmond 120 50 24 0:36:06.3 0:36:09.8 0:00:03.5 5:49/M

3 Ed Haywood Lynnwood 66 51 33 0:38:30.8 0:38:36.2 0:00:05.3 6:13/M

4 Brett Freshwaters Tacoma 54 53 38 0:42:02.1 0:42:08.4 0:00:06.3 6:47/M

5 daniel mendes 195 52 54 0:45:14.2 0:45:22.1 0:00:07.8 7:18/M

6 David Clark West Seattle 25 52 56 0:46:04.1 0:46:16.5 0:00:12.4 7:26/M

7 Jared Rust Monroe 142 50 91 0:53:34.5 0:54:02.9 0:00:28.4 8:38/M

8 Scott Smith 221 51 114 1:05:16.6 1:05:47.5 0:00:30.9 10:32/M

9 Mark McCain Norman 106 54 118 1:07:21.8 1:08:10.8 0:00:48.9 10:52/M

10 Richard Townsend Duvall 165 54 120 1:09:46.5 1:10:45.3 0:00:58.8 11:15/M

11 Thomas Howard Snoqualmie 73 50 122 1:10:59.9 1:11:54.5 0:00:54.6 11:27/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Lizzie Lee Lynnwood 95 55 19 0:48:23.4 0:48:27.2 0:00:03.8 7:48/M

2 Gail Farmer Ellensburg 47 58 28 0:53:00.7 0:53:22.3 0:00:21.5 8:33/M

3 Carol Ellebracht North Bend 45 55 71 1:07:54.9 1:09:12.8 0:01:17.9 10:57/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Rick Becker Selah 12 57 19 0:35:22.7 0:35:26.2 0:00:03.5 5:42/M

2 Jim Helton Redmond 67 55 57 0:46:24.7 0:46:45.5 0:00:20.8 7:29/M

3 Scott Sell Snoqualmie 150 55 67 0:49:22.0 0:49:36.6 0:00:14.5 7:58/M

4 michael frederick 204 55 70 0:49:52.1 0:50:25.2 0:00:33.1 8:03/M

5 Pete Holderbein Ravensdale 69 56 92 0:53:42.0 0:54:31.3 0:00:49.3 8:40/M

6 John Fowler North Bend 51 56 101 0:58:12.5 0:59:43.8 0:01:31.2 9:23/M

Male 55 to 59

Female 50 to 54

Male 50 to 54

Female 55 to 59

Male 45 to 49
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 philip welch 205 63 42 0:42:15.7 0:42:20.5 0:00:04.7 6:49/M

2 larry mays 193 60 43 0:42:29.7 0:42:37.4 0:00:07.7 6:51/M

3 David Longmuir Woodinville 97 64 44 0:42:46.2 0:43:00.6 0:00:14.3 6:54/M

4 Timothy Shelly Carnation 151 63 49 0:43:56.9 0:44:05.9 0:00:08.9 7:05/M

5 Terry Wong Seattle 182 62 50 0:44:21.9 0:44:30.2 0:00:08.3 7:09/M

6 Mike Hominda Auburn 70 60 53 0:44:51.1 0:44:53.7 0:00:02.5 7:14/M

7 michael shiach 217 61 59 0:46:37.5 0:46:52.8 0:00:15.3 7:31/M

8 James Ellison Federal Way 46 61 71 0:50:15.7 0:50:34.1 0:00:18.3 8:06/M

9 Osamu Yamamoto Sammamish 187 62 78 0:51:07.0 0:51:50.8 0:00:43.8 8:15/M

10 Jack O'Dell Selah 119 60 115 1:05:17.9 1:05:36.8 0:00:18.8 10:32/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Mark Stockslager Bonney Lake 156 72 68 0:49:38.9 0:49:49.3 0:00:10.3 8:00/M

2 Richard Kimmell North Bend 80 73 117 1:06:19.3 1:06:39.5 0:00:20.2 10:42/M

Male 60 to 64

Male 70 to 74
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 sean sundwall 1288 39 M 1 Top Fin 0:16:05.9 0:16:05.9 0:00:00.0 5:11/M

2 david mcculloc 1271 0 M 2 Top Fin 0:16:14.8 0:16:14.8 0:00:00.0 5:14/M

3 Joe Sheeran Ellensburg 1168 54 M 3 Top Fin 0:16:32.6 0:16:32.6 0:00:00.0 5:19/M

4 Chris Tolonen Issaquah 1196 42 M 1/16 40-44 0:16:40.2 0:16:41.2 0:00:00.9 5:23/M

5 ben sauvage 1267 43 M 2/16 40-44 0:16:44.9 0:16:47.1 0:00:02.1 5:24/M

6 Jon Houk Port Orchard 1080 31 M 1/10 30-34 0:16:59.3 0:17:00.7 0:00:01.3 5:29/M

7 Samuel Gustafsson Seattle 1072 17 M 1/8 16-19 0:17:05.0 0:17:08.7 0:00:03.7 5:31/M

8 Dominick Canady Fall City 1022 16 M 2/8 16-19 0:17:33.1 0:17:36.9 0:00:03.8 5:40/M

9 amber farthing 1268 0 F 1 Top Fin 0:18:16.4 0:18:16.4 0:00:00.0 5:53/M

10 Jeff Lutterloh Tacoma 1116 48 M 1/20 45-49 0:18:25.2 0:18:29.7 0:00:04.4 5:56/M

11 Andy Means Enumclaw 1125 33 M 2/10 30-34 0:18:57.4 0:19:03.9 0:00:06.5 6:07/M

12 daniel friesen 1265 49 M 2/20 45-49 0:18:58.9 0:19:05.4 0:00:06.5 6:07/M

13 wesley warriner 1286 16 M 3/8 16-19 0:19:09.4 0:19:15.1 0:00:05.7 6:11/M

14 Tim Kralj Woodinville 1098 14 M 1/7 12-15 0:19:13.9 0:19:18.2 0:00:04.2 6:12/M

15 owen purschwitz 1262 37 M 1/16 35-39 0:19:27.9 0:19:35.2 0:00:07.3 6:16/M

16 Timothy Oguri Tacoma 1138 62 M 1/7 60-64 0:19:39.4 0:19:44.1 0:00:04.7 6:20/M

17 Daniel Roy North Bend 1155 27 M 1/4 25-29 0:19:40.4 0:19:50.6 0:00:10.2 6:21/M

18 David Cull Redmond 1044 50 M 1/12 50-54 0:19:46.8 0:19:53.7 0:00:06.8 6:23/M

19 Jeff Westhead Duvall 1205 43 M 3/16 40-44 0:19:49.5 0:19:54.2 0:00:04.6 6:24/M

20 scott lawrence 1256 44 M 4/16 40-44 0:20:09.9 0:20:18.2 0:00:08.3 6:30/M

21 Paul Lee Sammamish 1110 45 M 3/20 45-49 0:20:30.7 0:20:54.4 0:00:23.7 6:37/M

22 Ken Homan Puyallup 1079 60 M 2/7 60-64 0:20:31.7 0:20:38.7 0:00:06.9 6:37/M

23 John Guin Bellevue 1070 45 M 4/20 45-49 0:20:35.5 0:20:40.1 0:00:04.6 6:38/M

24 Danny Lau Bellevue 1108 45 M 5/20 45-49 0:20:36.8 0:20:44.6 0:00:07.7 6:39/M

25 Jeff Cobb Redmond 1035 49 M 6/20 45-49 0:20:53.7 0:20:59.2 0:00:05.4 6:44/M

26 brandon houk 1276 28 M 2/4 25-29 0:20:55.7 0:21:09.9 0:00:14.2 6:45/M

27 Ed Barney Federal Way 1010 58 M 1/5 55-59 0:21:14.6 0:21:21.5 0:00:06.8 6:51/M

28 C.B. Crouse Woodinville 1042 65 M 1/7 65-69 0:21:22.1 0:21:30.6 0:00:08.5 6:54/M

29 Dave Parsons Issaquah 1143 58 M 2/5 55-59 0:21:26.1 0:21:38.9 0:00:12.8 6:55/M

30 Ruth Dwarshuis Yakima 1053 26 F 2 Top Fin 0:21:35.2 0:21:35.2 0:00:00.0 6:55/M

31 Grant Baker 1239 13 M 2/7 12-15 0:21:40.2 0:21:55.2 0:00:14.9 6:59/M

32 Dave Christopherson Snoqualmie 1032 45 M 7/20 45-49 0:21:42.7 0:22:04.1 0:00:21.3 7:00/M

33 Erick Lindbergh Tacoma 1112 61 M 3/7 60-64 0:21:43.0 0:21:50.5 0:00:07.5 7:00/M

34 David Barney Tacoma 1008 33 M 3/10 30-34 0:21:52.2 0:21:59.7 0:00:07.5 7:03/M

35 Anthony Yadron 1300 40 M 5/16 40-44 0:21:57.6 0:22:09.2 0:00:11.5 7:05/M

36 Susan Winnette Austin 1212 42 F 3 Top Fin 0:21:59.2 0:21:59.2 0:00:00.0 7:02/M

37 Philip Smith Shoreline 1177 50 M 2/12 50-54 0:22:22.5 0:22:46.9 0:00:24.3 7:13/M

38 Kit Chovanak Redmond 1031 47 M 8/20 45-49 0:22:23.0 0:22:43.8 0:00:20.8 7:13/M

39 Bailey Scott North Bend 1162 16 F 1/12 16-19 0:22:31.2 0:22:54.2 0:00:22.9 7:16/M

40 adam ruben 1290 44 M 6/16 40-44 0:22:34.0 0:24:00.9 0:01:26.9 7:17/M

41 Billy Johnson Mercer Island 1086 35 M 2/16 35-39 0:22:37.9 0:22:41.2 0:00:03.3 7:18/M

42 Jeff Baker 1238 41 M 7/16 40-44 0:22:39.9 0:22:55.2 0:00:15.3 7:18/M

43 bryon jansen 1297 25 M 3/4 25-29 0:22:48.6 0:23:49.6 0:01:00.9 7:21/M

44 Joseph Flansburg Puyallup 1060 48 M 9/20 45-49 0:22:49.9 0:22:56.2 0:00:06.2 7:22/M

45 Scott Jones Snoqualmie 1089 42 M 8/16 40-44 0:22:51.1 0:23:00.7 0:00:09.5 7:22/M

46 alexander lawrence 1258 21 M 1/2 20-24 0:22:54.1 0:23:06.9 0:00:12.8 7:23/M

47 Anthony Smith 1227 8 M 1/10 1- 8 0:22:58.3 0:23:17.1 0:00:18.7 7:25/M

48 Stuart Hunter Sammamish 1081 23 M 2/2 20-24 0:23:08.2 0:23:31.7 0:00:23.5 7:28/M

49 maddie robinson 1278 12 F 1/12 12-15 0:23:13.9 0:23:33.1 0:00:19.1 7:29/M

50 glen rossi 1243 38 M 3/16 35-39 0:23:19.7 0:23:30.9 0:00:11.2 7:31/M

51 Tara Woodell 1228 35 F 1/17 35-39 0:23:24.2 0:24:19.4 0:00:55.2 7:33/M

52 Leslie Hunter Sammamish 1083 50 F 1/10 50-54 0:23:36.9 0:24:00.7 0:00:23.7 7:37/M

53 david olsmo 1260 61 M 4/7 60-64 0:23:40.3 0:23:57.5 0:00:17.1 7:38/M

54 hannah skean 1299 22 F 1/10 20-24 0:23:50.5 0:24:09.4 0:00:18.9 7:41/M

55 Courtney Jolley Des Moines 1087 15 F 2/12 12-15 0:23:50.6 0:24:24.9 0:00:34.3 7:41/M

56 Wade Warriner 1287 40 M 9/16 40-44 0:23:55.1 0:24:19.8 0:00:24.7 7:43/M

Railroad Days 2012

5K Overall Finish List
Saturday, August 18, 2012
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

57 Nicole Jolley Des Moines 1088 39 F 2/17 35-39 0:24:03.1 0:24:36.7 0:00:33.5 7:45/M

58 Jeffrey Stone Lynnwood 1184 50 M 3/12 50-54 0:24:06.4 0:24:33.9 0:00:27.4 7:46/M

59 Bobby Lau Bellevue 1106 11 M 1/6 9-11 0:24:06.9 0:24:18.6 0:00:11.6 7:46/M

60 patricia ostertag 1263 53 F 2/10 50-54 0:24:11.8 0:24:25.1 0:00:13.3 7:48/M

61 Samantha Cobb Redmond 1034 15 F 3/12 12-15 0:24:13.4 0:24:46.5 0:00:33.1 7:49/M

62 Michael Barney Federal Way 1009 34 M 4/10 30-34 0:24:19.0 0:24:28.2 0:00:09.1 7:51/M

63 Denny Nelson Seattle 1131 63 M 5/7 60-64 0:24:22.7 0:24:37.9 0:00:15.1 7:52/M

64 Gage Williams Woodinville 1209 8 M 2/10 1- 8 0:24:23.6 0:24:39.6 0:00:15.9 7:52/M

65 Shirley Cobb Redmond 1036 52 F 3/10 50-54 0:24:39.1 0:25:13.7 0:00:34.6 7:57/M

66 Anna Reiss Curlew 1151 11 F 1/7 9-11 0:25:07.7 0:25:34.5 0:00:26.8 8:06/M

67 Jason Norlin Snoqualmie 1134 37 M 4/16 35-39 0:25:08.4 0:25:46.3 0:00:37.8 8:06/M

68 Kellie Cobb Redmond 1033 12 F 4/12 12-15 0:25:15.9 0:25:49.5 0:00:33.5 8:09/M

69 Maximus Sing Federal Way 1172 8 M 3/10 1- 8 0:25:16.8 0:25:26.0 0:00:09.1 8:09/M

70 Jeff Iman Auburn 1084 32 M 5/10 30-34 0:25:30.1 0:25:41.2 0:00:11.1 8:14/M

71 Paul Censullo Snoqualmie 1029 60 M 6/7 60-64 0:25:41.6 0:25:52.5 0:00:10.8 8:17/M

72 annie shaw 1241 16 F 2/12 16-19 0:25:46.4 0:26:09.2 0:00:22.7 8:19/M

73 Clark Buffam Snoqualmie 1019 29 M 4/4 25-29 0:25:47.4 0:26:33.1 0:00:45.6 8:19/M

74 Belle Lau Bellevue 1107 13 F 5/12 12-15 0:25:49.4 0:26:01.5 0:00:12.1 8:20/M

75 Amy Lutterloh Seattle 1115 22 F 2/10 20-24 0:25:49.8 0:25:55.7 0:00:05.8 8:20/M

76 justin browne 1250 18 M 4/8 16-19 0:25:52.2 0:26:24.6 0:00:32.3 8:21/M

77 Elizabeth Gannon Everett 1062 56 F 1/2 55-59 0:25:52.7 0:26:48.1 0:00:55.4 8:21/M

78 kyra langhelm 1249 18 F 3/12 16-19 0:25:53.8 0:26:26.1 0:00:32.3 8:21/M

79 Kelly Salter Snoqualmie 1158 30 F 1/20 30-34 0:25:55.7 0:26:14.4 0:00:18.7 8:22/M

80 Kalli Sundwall Snoqualmie 1186 10 F 2/7 9-11 0:25:56.2 0:26:17.9 0:00:21.7 8:22/M

81 lynne werner 1261 61 F 1/2 60-64 0:25:58.7 0:26:20.5 0:00:21.8 8:23/M

82 Clay Malinak Everett 1118 50 M 4/12 50-54 0:26:01.9 0:26:58.3 0:00:56.4 8:24/M

83 Angelina Belceto Fall City 1013 15 F 6/12 12-15 0:26:10.2 0:26:32.9 0:00:22.7 8:26/M

84 Daniele Curley North Bend 1045 17 F 4/12 16-19 0:26:17.6 0:26:39.4 0:00:21.8 8:29/M

85 Kayci Davis Snoqualmie 1047 19 F 5/12 16-19 0:26:23.2 0:26:36.7 0:00:13.5 8:31/M

86 Wayde Martin Kent 1121 34 M 6/10 30-34 0:26:30.4 0:27:22.4 0:00:51.9 8:33/M

87 lauren olsmo 1259 37 F 3/17 35-39 0:26:33.4 0:27:05.7 0:00:32.3 8:34/M

88 Larry Schwitters 1225 71 M 1/5 70-74 0:26:34.2 0:26:47.7 0:00:13.5 8:34/M

89 John Tedeschi North Bend 1190 48 M 10/20 45-49 0:26:37.9 0:27:35.1 0:00:57.2 8:35/M

90 Christina Schenck Seattle 1159 27 F 1/7 25-29 0:26:38.8 0:27:41.5 0:01:02.6 8:35/M

91 Melissa Nordlie Snoqualmie 1133 22 F 3/10 20-24 0:26:59.8 0:27:47.2 0:00:47.3 8:42/M

92 Timothy Schweitzer Portland 1161 38 M 5/16 35-39 0:27:03.9 0:27:45.7 0:00:41.8 8:44/M

93 dylan fuller 1274 11 M 2/6 9-11 0:27:05.8 0:27:27.1 0:00:21.3 8:44/M

94 Eva Means Enumclaw 1124 31 F 2/20 30-34 0:27:11.6 0:27:38.8 0:00:27.2 8:46/M

95 Bryce Williams Woodinville 1211 37 M 6/16 35-39 0:27:16.0 0:27:31.6 0:00:15.5 8:48/M

96 Sam Bieber 1226 7 M 4/10 1- 8 0:27:17.3 0:28:21.2 0:01:03.9 8:48/M

97 Doug Caley 1257 55 M 3/5 55-59 0:27:25.0 0:28:17.5 0:00:52.4 8:51/M

98 aubrey mcmichael 1240 16 F 6/12 16-19 0:27:26.8 0:27:48.1 0:00:21.2 8:51/M

99 Jerry Bronson Renton 1018 72 M 2/5 70-74 0:27:27.2 0:28:14.9 0:00:47.7 8:51/M

100 Annette Herrick Seattle 1078 41 F 1/16 40-44 0:27:32.6 0:27:44.5 0:00:11.8 8:53/M

101 spencer korol 1280 12 M 3/7 12-15 0:27:36.3 0:28:19.2 0:00:42.9 8:54/M

102 Matt Green 1235 37 M 7/16 35-39 0:27:38.6 0:28:16.4 0:00:37.7 8:55/M

103 Anna Lyons Federal Way 1117 32 F 3/20 30-34 0:27:41.5 0:28:36.5 0:00:54.9 8:56/M

104 paul nelson 1289 17 M 5/8 16-19 0:27:49.2 0:28:12.7 0:00:23.5 8:58/M

105 Kian Carson North Bend 1024 12 M 4/7 12-15 0:27:50.1 0:28:18.6 0:00:28.5 8:59/M

106 Jason Koval Snoqualmie 1097 38 M 8/16 35-39 0:27:52.8 0:28:42.4 0:00:49.5 8:59/M

107 Ryan Koval Lacey 1096 38 M 9/16 35-39 0:27:54.0 0:28:42.4 0:00:48.3 9:00/M

108 Alysha Lee Sammamish 1109 10 F 3/7 9-11 0:27:56.8 0:28:21.6 0:00:24.7 9:01/M

109 Brad Canady Fall City 1023 52 M 5/12 50-54 0:28:01.7 0:29:46.1 0:01:44.3 9:02/M

110 Sharon Sutton Spokane 1188 65 F 1/4 65-69 0:28:02.8 0:28:14.7 0:00:11.9 9:03/M

111 kristen park 1264 45 F 1/9 45-49 0:28:04.3 0:28:38.9 0:00:34.5 9:03/M

112 Timothy Corrie Jr. Redmond 1040 51 M 6/12 50-54 0:28:13.5 0:29:10.2 0:00:56.7 9:06/M

113 Unknown Partic. 5097 5097 M 1/2 0- 0 0:28:15.1 0:28:15.1 9:07/M

114 Kevin Carter Snoqualmie 1026 18 M 6/8 16-19 0:28:17.7 0:28:34.7 0:00:16.9 9:07/M

115 kathy robinson 1279 47 F 2/9 45-49 0:28:17.8 0:28:37.7 0:00:19.9 9:07/M

116 Ken Whipple Snohomish 1207 48 M 11/20 45-49 0:28:25.1 0:29:39.4 0:01:14.3 9:10/M

117 Jordan Engen North Bend 1056 15 M 5/7 12-15 0:28:27.7 0:28:57.6 0:00:29.8 9:11/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

118 angela barney 1251 31 F 4/20 30-34 0:28:29.6 0:28:39.5 0:00:09.8 9:11/M

119 Kimberly Mangal White Rock 1119 35 F 4/17 35-39 0:28:35.6 0:28:56.1 0:00:20.5 9:13/M

120 Kolya Gray Seattle 1066 30 F 5/20 30-34 0:28:36.1 0:29:17.1 0:00:40.9 9:14/M

121 Julia Olszewski North Bend 1140 33 F 6/20 30-34 0:28:42.0 0:29:27.4 0:00:45.3 9:15/M

122 Quinton Cook Sammamish 1038 15 M 6/7 12-15 0:28:46.3 0:29:17.3 0:00:30.9 9:17/M

123 Richard Koefod Snoqualmie 1095 51 M 7/12 50-54 0:28:46.9 0:29:13.2 0:00:26.3 9:17/M

124 Bailey Rosenberger Sammamish 1154 16 M 7/8 16-19 0:28:47.3 0:29:17.7 0:00:30.3 9:17/M

125 Robert Davies Auburn 1046 69 M 2/7 65-69 0:29:09.2 0:29:29.5 0:00:20.2 9:24/M

126 Barb Roy Kirkland 1156 44 F 2/16 40-44 0:29:11.5 0:29:35.5 0:00:23.9 9:25/M

127 Nancy Wiederhold Seattle 1208 35 F 5/17 35-39 0:29:12.7 0:29:35.5 0:00:22.8 9:25/M

128 Kevin Pearson Monroe 1144 57 M 4/5 55-59 0:29:13.2 0:29:48.5 0:00:35.2 9:25/M

129 David Woodhams Issaquah 1213 46 M 12/20 45-49 0:29:15.2 0:30:14.7 0:00:59.5 9:26/M

130 Jim Gorman Issaquah 1065 67 M 3/7 65-69 0:29:27.1 0:29:41.9 0:00:14.7 9:30/M

131 Kaylee Galloway Snoqualmie 1061 19 F 7/12 16-19 0:29:27.9 0:29:57.2 0:00:29.2 9:30/M

132 Jordan Henry North Bend 1076 9 F 4/7 9-11 0:29:30.5 0:29:46.7 0:00:16.1 9:31/M

133 Don Wright Issaquah 1214 72 M 3/5 70-74 0:29:31.3 0:30:21.7 0:00:50.3 9:31/M

134 Amber Henry North Bend 1077 34 F 7/20 30-34 0:29:32.0 0:29:46.5 0:00:14.4 9:32/M

135 Kirsten Tobosa Galveston 1194 21 F 4/10 20-24 0:29:35.6 0:30:21.1 0:00:45.4 9:33/M

136 Karen Nelson 1237 42 F 3/16 40-44 0:29:40.6 0:30:35.7 0:00:55.1 9:34/M

137 Mike McCann Adna 1123 65 M 4/7 65-69 0:29:42.8 0:30:00.7 0:00:17.8 9:35/M

138 kristina sing 1254 42 F 4/16 40-44 0:29:43.7 0:29:56.7 0:00:12.9 9:35/M

139 Alexandra Chovanak Redmond 1030 16 F 8/12 16-19 0:29:49.9 0:30:11.5 0:00:21.6 9:37/M

140 Calvin Leffard 1232 10 M 3/6 9-11 0:29:50.1 0:30:08.4 0:00:18.3 9:37/M

141 elbert field 1242 73 M 4/5 70-74 0:30:06.0 0:30:26.5 0:00:20.5 9:43/M

142 Andr Schmitt Fall City 1160 15 M 7/7 12-15 0:30:10.0 0:30:39.7 0:00:29.7 9:44/M

143 Kevin Scott Sammamish 1163 45 M 13/20 45-49 0:30:15.3 0:31:33.5 0:01:18.1 9:45/M

144 John Lucas Redmond 1113 9 M 4/6 9-11 0:30:19.1 0:30:35.2 0:00:16.1 9:47/M

145 Charlie Spirka Maple Valley 1178 39 M 10/16 35-39 0:30:23.1 0:31:00.3 0:00:37.2 9:48/M

146 Carolyn Simpson Snoqualmie 1170 53 F 4/10 50-54 0:30:24.0 0:31:37.5 0:01:13.5 9:48/M

147 Jerry Marshall Fall City 1120 65 M 5/7 65-69 0:30:34.9 0:30:42.5 0:00:07.5 9:52/M

148 fred templin 1292 50 M 8/12 50-54 0:30:35.7 0:31:07.6 0:00:31.9 9:52/M

149 Marcellus Murillo Seattle 1127 10 M 5/6 9-11 0:31:04.0 0:31:57.6 0:00:53.5 10:01/M

150 Jennifer Demare Carnation 1050 38 F 6/17 35-39 0:31:30.8 0:31:49.5 0:00:18.6 10:10/M

151 Robert Smith Snoqualmie 1176 32 M 7/10 30-34 0:31:36.3 0:32:02.2 0:00:25.9 10:12/M

152 Liam Smith Snoqualmie 1175 8 M 5/10 1- 8 0:31:36.7 0:32:02.2 0:00:25.5 10:12/M

153 Layla Cull Redmond 1043 38 F 7/17 35-39 0:31:45.1 0:31:45.1 10:15/M

154 gregory culpepper 1291 43 M 10/16 40-44 0:31:48.9 0:32:22.7 0:00:33.8 10:15/M

155 Paul Connors Snoqualmie 1037 46 M 14/20 45-49 0:31:50.6 0:32:24.5 0:00:33.8 10:16/M

156 jessica mallett 1282 40 F 5/16 40-44 0:31:52.7 0:32:37.6 0:00:44.8 10:17/M

157 Rob Klotz 1236 38 M 11/16 35-39 0:31:55.8 0:32:16.7 0:00:20.8 10:18/M

158 kristen tobosa 1272 21 F 5/10 20-24 0:32:00.8 0:32:55.6 0:00:54.8 10:19/M

159 paul marrero 1248 0 M 2/2 0- 0 0:32:05.3 0:32:54.6 0:00:49.3 10:21/M

160 Todd Simpson Snoqualmie 1169 51 M 9/12 50-54 0:32:15.5 0:33:31.5 0:01:15.9 10:24/M

161 Dorothy Spirka Maple Valley 1179 42 F 6/16 40-44 0:32:18.8 0:32:57.1 0:00:38.3 10:25/M

162 Carol Barney Tacoma 1007 30 F 8/20 30-34 0:32:29.2 0:33:02.1 0:00:32.9 10:29/M

163 Paige Lucas Redmond 1114 12 F 7/12 12-15 0:32:42.3 0:33:01.9 0:00:19.5 10:33/M

164 Daniel Gerdes Tacoma 1063 34 M 8/10 30-34 0:32:47.0 0:33:18.9 0:00:31.9 10:35/M

165 Mark Peschek Sammamish 1145 49 M 15/20 45-49 0:32:50.8 0:33:28.1 0:00:37.2 10:35/M

166 Amanda Buffam Snoqualmie 1020 31 F 9/20 30-34 0:32:56.8 0:33:41.7 0:00:44.8 10:37/M

167 Kurt Hunter Sammamish 1082 49 M 16/20 45-49 0:32:58.3 0:33:35.1 0:00:36.8 10:38/M

168 Susanne Vernon Snoqualmie 1201 39 F 8/17 35-39 0:32:59.6 0:33:29.5 0:00:29.8 10:38/M

169 Solfrid Larsen Snoqualmie 1101 68 F 2/4 65-69 0:33:00.0 0:33:29.7 0:00:29.7 10:39/M

170 Diana Nguyen Seattle 1132 31 F 10/20 30-34 0:33:07.4 0:33:56.7 0:00:49.3 10:41/M

171 James Miles Redmond 1126 34 M 9/10 30-34 0:33:07.6 0:33:55.9 0:00:48.3 10:41/M

172 Morgan Seymour North Bend 1165 20 F 6/10 20-24 0:33:08.2 0:34:05.7 0:00:57.4 10:41/M

173 Nancy Swanstrom Federal Way 1189 65 F 3/4 65-69 0:33:09.0 0:33:45.7 0:00:36.6 10:42/M

174 Larry Larson Federal Way 1102 72 M 5/5 70-74 0:33:09.5 0:33:46.3 0:00:36.8 10:42/M

175 Alexandra Groen Selah 1069 16 F 9/12 16-19 0:33:11.6 0:34:12.3 0:01:00.7 10:42/M

176 Emma Blauser Federal Way 1014 18 F 10/12 16-19 0:33:23.4 0:34:08.7 0:00:45.2 10:46/M

177 Sarah Ferry Selah 1059 16 F 11/12 16-19 0:33:29.1 0:34:30.5 0:01:01.3 10:48/M

178 joan jansen 1296 54 F 5/10 50-54 0:33:31.3 0:34:32.6 0:01:01.3 10:49/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

179 Kristan Ashbridge Snoqualmie 1005 42 F 7/16 40-44 0:33:37.8 0:34:20.2 0:00:42.4 10:51/M

180 Winfred Seymour North Bend 1166 54 M 10/12 50-54 0:33:45.5 0:34:43.2 0:00:57.6 10:53/M

181 ben bailey 1255 41 M 11/16 40-44 0:33:50.8 0:34:30.2 0:00:39.3 10:55/M

182 lisa callahan 1253 47 F 3/9 45-49 0:33:53.0 0:34:39.9 0:00:46.8 10:56/M

183 Neal Stoddard Burien 1183 69 M 6/7 65-69 0:33:55.5 0:34:45.2 0:00:49.7 10:56/M

184 Katie Ochs Issaquah 1136 18 F 12/12 16-19 0:33:58.1 0:34:45.8 0:00:47.7 10:57/M

185 Evelyn Wade Maple Valley 1202 13 F 8/12 12-15 0:34:11.7 0:34:49.2 0:00:37.5 11:02/M

186 Grace Waggoner Woodinville 1203 9 F 5/7 9-11 0:34:20.8 0:35:44.1 0:01:23.2 11:05/M

187 Cat Whipple Snohomish 1206 15 F 9/12 12-15 0:34:21.6 0:35:35.3 0:01:13.7 11:05/M

188 Jane-Ellen A. Seymour North Bend 1167 54 F 6/10 50-54 0:34:43.4 0:35:41.2 0:00:57.8 11:12/M

189 Jenny Ochs Issaquah 1135 14 F 10/12 12-15 0:34:50.4 0:35:38.2 0:00:47.7 11:14/M

190 Ashle Pachuilo 1230 30 F 11/20 30-34 0:34:53.0 0:35:30.8 0:00:37.8 11:15/M

191 Jennifer Rasmussen 1231 31 F 12/20 30-34 0:34:55.6 0:35:31.9 0:00:36.2 11:16/M

192 Sam Kundrat Lake Stevens 1100 61 M 7/7 60-64 0:35:05.7 0:35:53.6 0:00:47.9 11:19/M

193 troy nehring 1285 38 M 12/16 35-39 0:35:08.2 0:36:31.1 0:01:22.8 11:20/M

194 Sarah Nehring Renton 1130 34 F 13/20 30-34 0:35:10.7 0:36:32.2 0:01:21.5 11:21/M

195 Scott Edwards Seattle 1054 41 M 12/16 40-44 0:35:12.4 0:36:44.6 0:01:32.2 11:21/M

196 christine vega 1266 38 F 9/17 35-39 0:35:12.6 0:36:03.9 0:00:51.3 11:21/M

197 Kimberly Larson-Edwards Seattle 1103 39 F 10/17 35-39 0:35:14.5 0:36:43.5 0:01:28.9 11:22/M

198 Laura Tisdale Duvall 1193 45 F 4/9 45-49 0:35:18.0 0:36:18.6 0:01:00.5 11:23/M

199 Tara Severson North Bend 1164 31 F 14/20 30-34 0:35:27.5 0:36:08.4 0:00:40.9 11:26/M

200 Kyra Williams Woodinville 1210 10 F 6/7 9-11 0:35:39.0 0:35:55.8 0:00:16.8 11:30/M

201 Daryl Baumgartner Snoqualmie 1011 54 M 11/12 50-54 0:35:42.3 0:36:24.2 0:00:41.9 11:31/M

202 jennifer norton 1281 49 F 5/9 45-49 0:35:48.3 0:36:43.2 0:00:54.9 11:33/M

203 Jake Espeland Snoqualmie 1057 6 M 6/10 1- 8 0:35:49.3 0:36:41.7 0:00:52.3 11:33/M

204 Morgan Espeland Snoqualmie 1058 35 F 11/17 35-39 0:35:49.7 0:36:41.7 0:00:51.9 11:33/M

205 Korbyn Hawker North Bend 1075 6 M 7/10 1- 8 0:35:50.0 0:36:18.4 0:00:28.3 11:34/M

206 Kira Murillo Seattle 1128 13 F 11/12 12-15 0:35:51.7 0:36:46.6 0:00:54.9 11:34/M

207 Rebecca Carter Snoqualmie 1027 21 F 7/10 20-24 0:35:51.9 0:36:18.5 0:00:26.5 11:34/M

208 Liana Smith 1233 0 F 1/1 0- 0 0:35:57.4 0:36:28.1 0:00:30.7 11:36/M

209 laura smith 1277 41 F 8/16 40-44 0:36:03.2 0:37:02.2 0:00:58.9 11:38/M

210 Nora Eng Renton 1055 46 F 6/9 45-49 0:36:29.3 0:37:21.7 0:00:52.3 11:46/M

211 janelle martin 1252 44 F 9/16 40-44 0:36:35.9 0:37:22.2 0:00:46.2 11:48/M

212 Myron Phillips Edmonds 1146 76 M 1/1 75-99 0:36:36.4 0:37:19.2 0:00:42.8 11:48/M

213 Anastasia Richardson Snoqualmie 1152 44 F 10/16 40-44 0:36:40.9 0:37:25.2 0:00:44.2 11:50/M

214 Jeff MacNichols 1229 40 M 13/16 40-44 0:36:41.8 0:37:35.1 0:00:53.3 11:50/M

215 Karin Bagay Kent 1006 41 F 11/16 40-44 0:36:50.2 0:37:43.2 0:00:52.9 11:53/M

216 Derek Spradlin North Bend 1181 40 M 14/16 40-44 0:37:03.8 0:38:17.5 0:01:13.7 11:57/M

217 Jake Spradlin North Bend 1180 7 M 8/10 1- 8 0:37:04.0 0:38:17.9 0:01:13.9 11:57/M

218 Fionnuala Sinclair Snoqualmie 1171 53 F 7/10 50-54 0:37:18.7 0:38:17.5 0:00:58.7 12:02/M

219 Bhavesh Thaker Sammamish 1192 36 M 13/16 35-39 0:37:20.9 0:38:12.2 0:00:51.3 12:03/M

220 Smita Thaker Sammamish 1191 34 F 15/20 30-34 0:37:22.3 0:38:12.4 0:00:50.1 12:03/M

221 Krista Carter Snoqualmie 1025 8 F 1/3 1- 8 0:37:36.9 0:37:59.2 0:00:22.3 12:08/M

222 kirsten bourke 1294 45 F 7/9 45-49 0:37:41.1 0:38:58.1 0:01:16.9 12:09/M

223 Kristi Guin Bellevue 1071 50 F 8/10 50-54 0:37:43.2 0:38:45.5 0:01:02.3 12:10/M

224 Kent Cook Sammamish 1039 56 M 5/5 55-59 0:37:52.1 0:38:23.4 0:00:31.3 12:13/M

225 addison fuller 1275 9 F 7/7 9-11 0:38:01.5 0:38:24.4 0:00:22.8 12:16/M

226 Joanne Gerry Everett 1064 29 F 2/7 25-29 0:38:29.3 0:39:34.2 0:01:04.9 12:25/M

227 Ihreen Salaya Snoqualmie 1157 39 F 12/17 35-39 0:38:50.1 0:39:14.5 0:00:24.3 12:32/M

228 Elysia Pitt Snoqualmie 1147 35 F 13/17 35-39 0:39:02.3 0:40:17.2 0:01:14.9 12:35/M

229 Graham Dean Maple Valley 1048 8 M 9/10 1- 8 0:39:18.6 0:40:02.5 0:00:43.8 12:41/M

230 Heather Dean Maple Valley 1049 33 F 16/20 30-34 0:39:20.6 0:40:03.4 0:00:42.8 12:41/M

231 Ben Waggoner Woodinville 1204 40 M 15/16 40-44 0:39:25.4 0:40:48.7 0:01:23.3 12:43/M

232 Meghan Anderson Bellevue 1003 42 F 12/16 40-44 0:39:55.8 0:41:05.2 0:01:09.4 12:53/M

233 John Anderson Kirkland 1002 39 M 14/16 35-39 0:40:01.8 0:41:07.9 0:01:06.1 12:55/M

234 Julie Urion Ellensburg 1198 62 F 2/2 60-64 0:40:15.0 0:40:50.5 0:00:35.4 12:59/M

235 Laurel Lee Sammamish 1111 45 F 8/9 45-49 0:40:20.5 0:41:37.5 0:01:16.9 13:01/M

236 Judy Kulik Bellevue 1099 69 F 4/4 65-69 0:40:21.9 0:41:03.5 0:00:41.5 13:01/M

237 Kenneth Boulton Bellevue 1015 49 M 17/20 45-49 0:40:22.0 0:41:30.3 0:01:08.2 13:01/M

238 Doreen Crouse Woodinville 1041 57 F 2/2 55-59 0:40:44.9 0:41:19.5 0:00:34.5 13:08/M

239 Joelyn Alfaro Kent 1001 30 F 17/20 30-34 0:41:21.9 0:42:13.5 0:00:51.5 13:20/M
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240 Maria Tolentino Bothell 1195 28 F 3/7 25-29 0:41:22.7 0:42:13.5 0:00:50.7 13:21/M

241 Mark Jacobson Carnation 1085 54 M 12/12 50-54 0:41:27.8 0:42:51.4 0:01:23.5 13:22/M

242 sophie maples 1284 7 F 2/3 1- 8 0:41:33.3 0:42:40.4 0:01:07.1 13:24/M

243 jennifer maples 1283 39 F 14/17 35-39 0:41:35.1 0:42:41.7 0:01:06.6 13:25/M

244 Guru Ranganthan 1399 32 M 10/10 30-34 0:42:53.7 0:42:53.7 13:50/M

245 Jessica Beaty Snoqualmie 1012 28 F 4/7 25-29 0:43:22.9 0:44:29.2 0:01:06.3 13:59/M

246 Adam Anderson Bellevue 1004 46 M 18/20 45-49 0:43:25.2 0:44:34.1 0:01:08.8 14:00/M

247 Eric Richardson Snoqualmie 1153 45 M 19/20 45-49 0:43:40.6 0:44:22.9 0:00:42.3 14:05/M

248 Jaime Ostheimer Snoqualmie 1142 36 F 15/17 35-39 0:43:48.8 0:45:01.7 0:01:12.9 14:08/M

249 Mason Ostheimer Snoqualmie 1141 7 M 10/10 1- 8 0:43:49.0 0:45:01.5 0:01:12.5 14:08/M

250 Linda Turner Seattle 1197 52 F 9/10 50-54 0:44:17.7 0:45:03.1 0:00:45.3 14:17/M

251 amy hander 1298 25 F 5/7 25-29 0:44:53.5 0:46:09.4 0:01:15.9 14:29/M

252 Shanna Crane 1301 29 F 6/7 25-29 0:44:58.1 0:46:10.6 0:01:12.5 14:30/M

253 Gentry Campbell North Bend 1021 28 F 7/7 25-29 0:45:36.1 0:46:56.5 0:01:20.3 14:43/M

254 mary ann fowler 1295 54 F 10/10 50-54 0:45:36.8 0:46:56.3 0:01:19.5 14:43/M

255 Tracy Oleary Mercer Island 1139 32 F 18/20 30-34 0:47:00.6 0:47:47.4 0:00:46.8 15:10/M

256 David Grigsby Snoqualmie 1067 46 M 20/20 45-49 0:47:04.2 0:48:19.7 0:01:15.5 15:11/M

257 Lynda Ochs Issaquah 1137 23 F 8/10 20-24 0:47:30.9 0:48:19.7 0:00:48.8 15:19/M

258 Marisa Reinsch Snoqualmie 1149 39 F 16/17 35-39 0:48:15.8 0:49:19.7 0:01:03.9 15:34/M

259 Karl Reinsch Snoqualmie 1150 40 M 16/16 40-44 0:48:17.9 0:49:19.8 0:01:01.8 15:35/M

260 Kristina Sing Federal Way 1173 42 F 13/16 40-44 0:49:04.8 0:50:29.1 0:01:24.3 15:50/M

261 jennifer adams 1244 34 F 19/20 30-34 0:49:18.4 0:50:18.3 0:00:59.8 15:54/M

262 alli carpenter 1270 13 F 12/12 12-15 0:49:19.0 0:50:18.5 0:00:59.5 15:55/M

263 julie high 1269 42 F 14/16 40-44 0:49:19.2 0:50:18.1 0:00:58.8 15:55/M

264 Annette King Vancouver 1090 35 F 17/17 35-39 0:49:22.5 0:50:48.4 0:01:25.9 15:55/M

265 Anna Grigsby Snoqualmie 1068 48 F 9/9 45-49 0:52:12.3 0:53:27.6 0:01:15.3 16:50/M

266 Nicholas Van Duzee Newman Lake 1199 17 M 8/8 16-19 0:52:33.8 0:53:44.5 0:01:10.6 16:57/M

267 Donald Brewer Snoqualmie 1017 37 M 15/16 35-39 0:53:35.7 0:54:48.5 0:01:12.8 17:17/M

268 Rebecca Brewer Snoqualmie 1016 33 F 20/20 30-34 0:53:35.9 0:54:48.7 0:01:12.8 17:17/M

269 kim burch 1293 24 F 9/10 20-24 0:54:05.9 0:55:06.2 0:01:00.3 17:27/M

270 Nicole Cason Redmond 1028 41 F 15/16 40-44 0:55:21.5 0:56:27.1 0:01:05.5 17:51/M

271 zoran milosavljevic 1245 10 M 6/6 9-11 0:55:27.9 0:56:04.8 0:00:36.8 17:53/M

272 Alan Klein Enumclaw 1092 66 M 7/7 65-69 0:57:13.9 0:58:27.2 0:01:13.3 18:27/M

273 erin farrell 1247 40 F 16/16 40-44 0:58:37.6 0:59:15.9 0:00:38.3 18:55/M

274 sava milsavljevic 1246 6 F 3/3 1- 8 0:58:38.3 0:59:16.1 0:00:37.8 18:55/M

275 Hannah Skean Yelm 1174 22 F 10/10 20-24 1:01:30.0 1:02:57.5 0:01:27.5 19:50/M

276 Paul King Vancouver 1091 39 M 16/16 35-39 1:05:54.3 1:07:22.3 0:01:27.9 21:15/M

277 Paul King Vancouver 1091 39 M 16 35-39 1:05:54.3 1:07:22.3 0:01:27.9 21:15/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 amber farthing 1268 0 1 0:18:16.4 0:18:16.4 0:00:00.0 5:53/M

2 Ruth Dwarshuis Yakima 1053 26 2 0:21:35.2 0:21:35.2 0:00:00.0 6:55/M

3 Susan Winnette Austin 1212 42 3 0:21:59.2 0:21:59.2 0:00:00.0 7:02/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 sean sundwall 1288 39 1 0:16:05.9 0:16:05.9 0:00:00.0 5:11/M

2 david mcculloc 1271 0 2 0:16:14.8 0:16:14.8 0:00:00.0 5:14/M

3 Joe Sheeran Ellensburg 1168 54 3 0:16:32.6 0:16:32.6 0:00:00.0 5:19/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Liana Smith 1233 0 89 0:35:57.4 0:36:28.1 0:00:30.7 11:36/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Unknown Partic. 5097 5097 77 0:28:15.1 0:28:15.1 9:07/M

2 paul marrero 1248 0 104 0:32:05.3 0:32:54.6 0:00:49.3 10:21/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Krista Carter Snoqualmie 1025 8 97 0:37:36.9 0:37:59.2 0:00:22.3 12:08/M

2 sophie maples 1284 7 112 0:41:33.3 0:42:40.4 0:01:07.1 13:24/M

3 sava milsavljevic 1246 6 134 0:58:38.3 0:59:16.1 0:00:37.8 18:55/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Anthony Smith 1227 8 43 0:22:58.3 0:23:17.1 0:00:18.7 7:25/M

2 Gage Williams Woodinville 1209 8 52 0:24:23.6 0:24:39.6 0:00:15.9 7:52/M

3 Maximus Sing Federal Way 1172 8 54 0:25:16.8 0:25:26.0 0:00:09.1 8:09/M

4 Sam Bieber 1226 7 66 0:27:17.3 0:28:21.2 0:01:03.9 8:48/M

5 Liam Smith Snoqualmie 1175 8 100 0:31:36.7 0:32:02.2 0:00:25.5 10:12/M

6 Jake Espeland Snoqualmie 1057 6 118 0:35:49.3 0:36:41.7 0:00:52.3 11:33/M

7 Korbyn Hawker North Bend 1075 6 119 0:35:50.0 0:36:18.4 0:00:28.3 11:34/M

8 Jake Spradlin North Bend 1180 7 123 0:37:04.0 0:38:17.9 0:01:13.9 11:57/M

9 Graham Dean Maple Valley 1048 8 126 0:39:18.6 0:40:02.5 0:00:43.8 12:41/M

10 Mason Ostheimer Snoqualmie 1141 7 134 0:43:49.0 0:45:01.5 0:01:12.5 14:08/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Anna Reiss Curlew 1151 11 14 0:25:07.7 0:25:34.5 0:00:26.8 8:06/M

2 Kalli Sundwall Snoqualmie 1186 10 22 0:25:56.2 0:26:17.9 0:00:21.7 8:22/M

3 Alysha Lee Sammamish 1109 10 34 0:27:56.8 0:28:21.6 0:00:24.7 9:01/M

4 Jordan Henry North Bend 1076 9 45 0:29:30.5 0:29:46.7 0:00:16.1 9:31/M

5 Grace Waggoner Woodinville 1203 9 73 0:34:20.8 0:35:44.1 0:01:23.2 11:05/M

6 Kyra Williams Woodinville 1210 10 84 0:35:39.0 0:35:55.8 0:00:16.8 11:30/M

7 addison fuller 1275 9 100 0:38:01.5 0:38:24.4 0:00:22.8 12:16/M

Female Open Winners

Male Open Winners

Female Age Unknown

Unknown Age

Female 1 to 8

Male 1 to 8

Female 9 to 11

Railroad Days 2012

5K Age Group Finish List
Saturday, August 18, 2012
*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Bobby Lau Bellevue 1106 11 49 0:24:06.9 0:24:18.6 0:00:11.6 7:46/M

2 dylan fuller 1274 11 64 0:27:05.8 0:27:27.1 0:00:21.3 8:44/M

3 Calvin Leffard 1232 10 90 0:29:50.1 0:30:08.4 0:00:18.3 9:37/M

4 John Lucas Redmond 1113 9 94 0:30:19.1 0:30:35.2 0:00:16.1 9:47/M

5 Marcellus Murillo Seattle 1127 10 98 0:31:04.0 0:31:57.6 0:00:53.5 10:01/M

6 zoran milosavljevic 1245 10 139 0:55:27.9 0:56:04.8 0:00:36.8 17:53/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 maddie robinson 1278 12 5 0:23:13.9 0:23:33.1 0:00:19.1 7:29/M

2 Courtney Jolley Des Moines 1087 15 9 0:23:50.6 0:24:24.9 0:00:34.3 7:41/M

3 Samantha Cobb Redmond 1034 15 12 0:24:13.4 0:24:46.5 0:00:33.1 7:49/M

4 Kellie Cobb Redmond 1033 12 15 0:25:15.9 0:25:49.5 0:00:33.5 8:09/M

5 Belle Lau Bellevue 1107 13 17 0:25:49.4 0:26:01.5 0:00:12.1 8:20/M

6 Angelina Belceto Fall City 1013 15 24 0:26:10.2 0:26:32.9 0:00:22.7 8:26/M

7 Paige Lucas Redmond 1114 12 58 0:32:42.3 0:33:01.9 0:00:19.5 10:33/M

8 Evelyn Wade Maple Valley 1202 13 72 0:34:11.7 0:34:49.2 0:00:37.5 11:02/M

9 Cat Whipple Snohomish 1206 15 74 0:34:21.6 0:35:35.3 0:01:13.7 11:05/M

10 Jenny Ochs Issaquah 1135 14 76 0:34:50.4 0:35:38.2 0:00:47.7 11:14/M

11 Kira Murillo Seattle 1128 13 87 0:35:51.7 0:36:46.6 0:00:54.9 11:34/M

12 alli carpenter 1270 13 126 0:49:19.0 0:50:18.5 0:00:59.5 15:55/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Tim Kralj Woodinville 1098 14 13 0:19:13.9 0:19:18.2 0:00:04.2 6:12/M

2 Grant Baker 1239 13 29 0:21:40.2 0:21:55.2 0:00:14.9 6:59/M

3 spencer korol 1280 12 69 0:27:36.3 0:28:19.2 0:00:42.9 8:54/M

4 Kian Carson North Bend 1024 12 72 0:27:50.1 0:28:18.6 0:00:28.5 8:59/M

5 Jordan Engen North Bend 1056 15 80 0:28:27.7 0:28:57.6 0:00:29.8 9:11/M

6 Quinton Cook Sammamish 1038 15 81 0:28:46.3 0:29:17.3 0:00:30.9 9:17/M

7 Andr Schmitt Fall City 1160 15 92 0:30:10.0 0:30:39.7 0:00:29.7 9:44/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Bailey Scott North Bend 1162 16 4 0:22:31.2 0:22:54.2 0:00:22.9 7:16/M

2 annie shaw 1241 16 16 0:25:46.4 0:26:09.2 0:00:22.7 8:19/M

3 kyra langhelm 1249 18 20 0:25:53.8 0:26:26.1 0:00:32.3 8:21/M

4 Daniele Curley North Bend 1045 17 25 0:26:17.6 0:26:39.4 0:00:21.8 8:29/M

5 Kayci Davis Snoqualmie 1047 19 26 0:26:23.2 0:26:36.7 0:00:13.5 8:31/M

6 aubrey mcmichael 1240 16 31 0:27:26.8 0:27:48.1 0:00:21.2 8:51/M

7 Kaylee Galloway Snoqualmie 1061 19 44 0:29:27.9 0:29:57.2 0:00:29.2 9:30/M

8 Alexandra Chovanak Redmond 1030 16 50 0:29:49.9 0:30:11.5 0:00:21.6 9:37/M

9 Alexandra Groen Selah 1069 16 65 0:33:11.6 0:34:12.3 0:01:00.7 10:42/M

10 Emma Blauser Federal Way 1014 18 66 0:33:23.4 0:34:08.7 0:00:45.2 10:46/M

11 Sarah Ferry Selah 1059 16 67 0:33:29.1 0:34:30.5 0:01:01.3 10:48/M

12 Katie Ochs Issaquah 1136 18 71 0:33:58.1 0:34:45.8 0:00:47.7 10:57/M

Male 9 to 11

Female 12 to 15

Male 12 to 15

Female 16 to 19
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Samuel Gustafsson Seattle 1072 17 7 0:17:05.0 0:17:08.7 0:00:03.7 5:31/M

2 Dominick Canady Fall City 1022 16 8 0:17:33.1 0:17:36.9 0:00:03.8 5:40/M

3 wesley warriner 1286 16 12 0:19:09.4 0:19:15.1 0:00:05.7 6:11/M

4 justin browne 1250 18 58 0:25:52.2 0:26:24.6 0:00:32.3 8:21/M

5 paul nelson 1289 17 71 0:27:49.2 0:28:12.7 0:00:23.5 8:58/M

6 Kevin Carter Snoqualmie 1026 18 78 0:28:17.7 0:28:34.7 0:00:16.9 9:07/M

7 Bailey Rosenberger Sammamish 1154 16 83 0:28:47.3 0:29:17.7 0:00:30.3 9:17/M

8 Nicholas Van Duzee Newman Lake 1199 17 137 0:52:33.8 0:53:44.5 0:01:10.6 16:57/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 hannah skean 1299 22 8 0:23:50.5 0:24:09.4 0:00:18.9 7:41/M

2 Amy Lutterloh Seattle 1115 22 18 0:25:49.8 0:25:55.7 0:00:05.8 8:20/M

3 Melissa Nordlie Snoqualmie 1133 22 29 0:26:59.8 0:27:47.2 0:00:47.3 8:42/M

4 Kirsten Tobosa Galveston 1194 21 47 0:29:35.6 0:30:21.1 0:00:45.4 9:33/M

5 kristen tobosa 1272 21 55 0:32:00.8 0:32:55.6 0:00:54.8 10:19/M

6 Morgan Seymour North Bend 1165 20 63 0:33:08.2 0:34:05.7 0:00:57.4 10:41/M

7 Rebecca Carter Snoqualmie 1027 21 88 0:35:51.9 0:36:18.5 0:00:26.5 11:34/M

8 Lynda Ochs Issaquah 1137 23 122 0:47:30.9 0:48:19.7 0:00:48.8 15:19/M

9 kim burch 1293 24 131 0:54:05.9 0:55:06.2 0:01:00.3 17:27/M

10 Hannah Skean Yelm 1174 22 135 1:01:30.0 1:02:57.5 0:01:27.5 19:50/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 alexander lawrence 1258 21 42 0:22:54.1 0:23:06.9 0:00:12.8 7:23/M

2 Stuart Hunter Sammamish 1081 23 44 0:23:08.2 0:23:31.7 0:00:23.5 7:28/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Christina Schenck Seattle 1159 27 28 0:26:38.8 0:27:41.5 0:01:02.6 8:35/M

2 Joanne Gerry Everett 1064 29 101 0:38:29.3 0:39:34.2 0:01:04.9 12:25/M

3 Maria Tolentino Bothell 1195 28 111 0:41:22.7 0:42:13.5 0:00:50.7 13:21/M

4 Jessica Beaty Snoqualmie 1012 28 114 0:43:22.9 0:44:29.2 0:01:06.3 13:59/M

5 amy hander 1298 25 117 0:44:53.5 0:46:09.4 0:01:15.9 14:29/M

6 Shanna Crane 1301 29 118 0:44:58.1 0:46:10.6 0:01:12.5 14:30/M

7 Gentry Campbell North Bend 1021 28 119 0:45:36.1 0:46:56.5 0:01:20.3 14:43/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Daniel Roy North Bend 1155 27 16 0:19:40.4 0:19:50.6 0:00:10.2 6:21/M

2 brandon houk 1276 28 25 0:20:55.7 0:21:09.9 0:00:14.2 6:45/M

3 bryon jansen 1297 25 39 0:22:48.6 0:23:49.6 0:01:00.9 7:21/M

4 Clark Buffam Snoqualmie 1019 29 57 0:25:47.4 0:26:33.1 0:00:45.6 8:19/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Kelly Salter Snoqualmie 1158 30 21 0:25:55.7 0:26:14.4 0:00:18.7 8:22/M

2 Eva Means Enumclaw 1124 31 30 0:27:11.6 0:27:38.8 0:00:27.2 8:46/M

3 Anna Lyons Federal Way 1117 32 33 0:27:41.5 0:28:36.5 0:00:54.9 8:56/M

4 angela barney 1251 31 38 0:28:29.6 0:28:39.5 0:00:09.8 9:11/M

5 Kolya Gray Seattle 1066 30 40 0:28:36.1 0:29:17.1 0:00:40.9 9:14/M

6 Julia Olszewski North Bend 1140 33 41 0:28:42.0 0:29:27.4 0:00:45.3 9:15/M

7 Amber Henry North Bend 1077 34 46 0:29:32.0 0:29:46.5 0:00:14.4 9:32/M

8 Carol Barney Tacoma 1007 30 57 0:32:29.2 0:33:02.1 0:00:32.9 10:29/M

Male 16 to 19

Female 20 to 24

Male 20 to 24

Female 25 to 29

Male 25 to 29

Female 30 to 34
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

9 Amanda Buffam Snoqualmie 1020 31 59 0:32:56.8 0:33:41.7 0:00:44.8 10:37/M

10 Diana Nguyen Seattle 1132 31 62 0:33:07.4 0:33:56.7 0:00:49.3 10:41/M

11 Ashle Pachuilo 1230 30 77 0:34:53.0 0:35:30.8 0:00:37.8 11:15/M

12 Jennifer Rasmussen 1231 31 78 0:34:55.6 0:35:31.9 0:00:36.2 11:16/M

13 Sarah Nehring Renton 1130 34 79 0:35:10.7 0:36:32.2 0:01:21.5 11:21/M

14 Tara Severson North Bend 1164 31 83 0:35:27.5 0:36:08.4 0:00:40.9 11:26/M

15 Smita Thaker Sammamish 1191 34 96 0:37:22.3 0:38:12.4 0:00:50.1 12:03/M

16 Heather Dean Maple Valley 1049 33 104 0:39:20.6 0:40:03.4 0:00:42.8 12:41/M

17 Joelyn Alfaro Kent 1001 30 110 0:41:21.9 0:42:13.5 0:00:51.5 13:20/M

18 Tracy Oleary Mercer Island 1139 32 121 0:47:00.6 0:47:47.4 0:00:46.8 15:10/M

19 jennifer adams 1244 34 125 0:49:18.4 0:50:18.3 0:00:59.8 15:54/M

20 Rebecca Brewer Snoqualmie 1016 33 130 0:53:35.9 0:54:48.7 0:01:12.8 17:17/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jon Houk Port Orchard 1080 31 6 0:16:59.3 0:17:00.7 0:00:01.3 5:29/M

2 Andy Means Enumclaw 1125 33 10 0:18:57.4 0:19:03.9 0:00:06.5 6:07/M

3 David Barney Tacoma 1008 33 32 0:21:52.2 0:21:59.7 0:00:07.5 7:03/M

4 Michael Barney Federal Way 1009 34 50 0:24:19.0 0:24:28.2 0:00:09.1 7:51/M

5 Jeff Iman Auburn 1084 32 55 0:25:30.1 0:25:41.2 0:00:11.1 8:14/M

6 Wayde Martin Kent 1121 34 60 0:26:30.4 0:27:22.4 0:00:51.9 8:33/M

7 Robert Smith Snoqualmie 1176 32 99 0:31:36.3 0:32:02.2 0:00:25.9 10:12/M

8 Daniel Gerdes Tacoma 1063 34 106 0:32:47.0 0:33:18.9 0:00:31.9 10:35/M

9 James Miles Redmond 1126 34 109 0:33:07.6 0:33:55.9 0:00:48.3 10:41/M

10 Guru Ranganthan 1399 32 131 0:42:53.7 0:42:53.7 13:50/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Tara Woodell 1228 35 6 0:23:24.2 0:24:19.4 0:00:55.2 7:33/M

2 Nicole Jolley Des Moines 1088 39 10 0:24:03.1 0:24:36.7 0:00:33.5 7:45/M

3 lauren olsmo 1259 37 27 0:26:33.4 0:27:05.7 0:00:32.3 8:34/M

4 Kimberly Mangal White Rock 1119 35 39 0:28:35.6 0:28:56.1 0:00:20.5 9:13/M

5 Nancy Wiederhold Seattle 1208 35 43 0:29:12.7 0:29:35.5 0:00:22.8 9:25/M

6 Jennifer Demare Carnation 1050 38 52 0:31:30.8 0:31:49.5 0:00:18.6 10:10/M

7 Layla Cull Redmond 1043 38 53 0:31:45.1 0:31:45.1 10:15/M

8 Susanne Vernon Snoqualmie 1201 39 60 0:32:59.6 0:33:29.5 0:00:29.8 10:38/M

9 christine vega 1266 38 80 0:35:12.6 0:36:03.9 0:00:51.3 11:21/M

10 Kimberly Larson-Edwards Seattle 1103 39 81 0:35:14.5 0:36:43.5 0:01:28.9 11:22/M

11 Morgan Espeland Snoqualmie 1058 35 86 0:35:49.7 0:36:41.7 0:00:51.9 11:33/M

12 Ihreen Salaya Snoqualmie 1157 39 102 0:38:50.1 0:39:14.5 0:00:24.3 12:32/M

13 Elysia Pitt Snoqualmie 1147 35 103 0:39:02.3 0:40:17.2 0:01:14.9 12:35/M

14 jennifer maples 1283 39 113 0:41:35.1 0:42:41.7 0:01:06.6 13:25/M

15 Jaime Ostheimer Snoqualmie 1142 36 115 0:43:48.8 0:45:01.7 0:01:12.9 14:08/M

16 Marisa Reinsch Snoqualmie 1149 39 123 0:48:15.8 0:49:19.7 0:01:03.9 15:34/M

17 Annette King Vancouver 1090 35 128 0:49:22.5 0:50:48.4 0:01:25.9 15:55/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 owen purschwitz 1262 37 14 0:19:27.9 0:19:35.2 0:00:07.3 6:16/M

2 Billy Johnson Mercer Island 1086 35 37 0:22:37.9 0:22:41.2 0:00:03.3 7:18/M

3 glen rossi 1243 38 45 0:23:19.7 0:23:30.9 0:00:11.2 7:31/M

4 Jason Norlin Snoqualmie 1134 37 53 0:25:08.4 0:25:46.3 0:00:37.8 8:06/M

5 Timothy Schweitzer Portland 1161 38 63 0:27:03.9 0:27:45.7 0:00:41.8 8:44/M

6 Bryce Williams Woodinville 1211 37 65 0:27:16.0 0:27:31.6 0:00:15.5 8:48/M

7 Matt Green 1235 37 70 0:27:38.6 0:28:16.4 0:00:37.7 8:55/M

8 Jason Koval Snoqualmie 1097 38 73 0:27:52.8 0:28:42.4 0:00:49.5 8:59/M

9 Ryan Koval Lacey 1096 38 74 0:27:54.0 0:28:42.4 0:00:48.3 9:00/M

10 Charlie Spirka Maple Valley 1178 39 95 0:30:23.1 0:31:00.3 0:00:37.2 9:48/M

11 Rob Klotz 1236 38 103 0:31:55.8 0:32:16.7 0:00:20.8 10:18/M

12 troy nehring 1285 38 115 0:35:08.2 0:36:31.1 0:01:22.8 11:20/M

Male 30 to 34

Female 35 to 39

Male 35 to 39
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

13 Bhavesh Thaker Sammamish 1192 36 124 0:37:20.9 0:38:12.2 0:00:51.3 12:03/M

14 John Anderson Kirkland 1002 39 128 0:40:01.8 0:41:07.9 0:01:06.1 12:55/M

15 Donald Brewer Snoqualmie 1017 37 138 0:53:35.7 0:54:48.5 0:01:12.8 17:17/M

16 Paul King Vancouver 1091 39 141 1:05:54.3 1:07:22.3 0:01:27.9 21:15/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Annette Herrick Seattle 1078 41 32 0:27:32.6 0:27:44.5 0:00:11.8 8:53/M

2 Barb Roy Kirkland 1156 44 42 0:29:11.5 0:29:35.5 0:00:23.9 9:25/M

3 Karen Nelson 1237 42 48 0:29:40.6 0:30:35.7 0:00:55.1 9:34/M

4 kristina sing 1254 42 49 0:29:43.7 0:29:56.7 0:00:12.9 9:35/M

5 jessica mallett 1282 40 54 0:31:52.7 0:32:37.6 0:00:44.8 10:17/M

6 Dorothy Spirka Maple Valley 1179 42 56 0:32:18.8 0:32:57.1 0:00:38.3 10:25/M

7 Kristan Ashbridge Snoqualmie 1005 42 69 0:33:37.8 0:34:20.2 0:00:42.4 10:51/M

8 laura smith 1277 41 90 0:36:03.2 0:37:02.2 0:00:58.9 11:38/M

9 janelle martin 1252 44 92 0:36:35.9 0:37:22.2 0:00:46.2 11:48/M

10 Anastasia Richardson Snoqualmie 1152 44 93 0:36:40.9 0:37:25.2 0:00:44.2 11:50/M

11 Karin Bagay Kent 1006 41 94 0:36:50.2 0:37:43.2 0:00:52.9 11:53/M

12 Meghan Anderson Bellevue 1003 42 105 0:39:55.8 0:41:05.2 0:01:09.4 12:53/M

13 Kristina Sing Federal Way 1173 42 124 0:49:04.8 0:50:29.1 0:01:24.3 15:50/M

14 julie high 1269 42 127 0:49:19.2 0:50:18.1 0:00:58.8 15:55/M

15 Nicole Cason Redmond 1028 41 132 0:55:21.5 0:56:27.1 0:01:05.5 17:51/M

16 erin farrell 1247 40 133 0:58:37.6 0:59:15.9 0:00:38.3 18:55/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Chris Tolonen Issaquah 1196 42 4 0:16:40.2 0:16:41.2 0:00:00.9 5:23/M

2 ben sauvage 1267 43 5 0:16:44.9 0:16:47.1 0:00:02.1 5:24/M

3 Jeff Westhead Duvall 1205 43 18 0:19:49.5 0:19:54.2 0:00:04.6 6:24/M

4 scott lawrence 1256 44 19 0:20:09.9 0:20:18.2 0:00:08.3 6:30/M

5 Anthony Yadron 1300 40 33 0:21:57.6 0:22:09.2 0:00:11.5 7:05/M

6 adam ruben 1290 44 36 0:22:34.0 0:24:00.9 0:01:26.9 7:17/M

7 Jeff Baker 1238 41 38 0:22:39.9 0:22:55.2 0:00:15.3 7:18/M

8 Scott Jones Snoqualmie 1089 42 41 0:22:51.1 0:23:00.7 0:00:09.5 7:22/M

9 Wade Warriner 1287 40 47 0:23:55.1 0:24:19.8 0:00:24.7 7:43/M

10 gregory culpepper 1291 43 101 0:31:48.9 0:32:22.7 0:00:33.8 10:15/M

11 ben bailey 1255 41 112 0:33:50.8 0:34:30.2 0:00:39.3 10:55/M

12 Scott Edwards Seattle 1054 41 116 0:35:12.4 0:36:44.6 0:01:32.2 11:21/M

13 Jeff MacNichols 1229 40 121 0:36:41.8 0:37:35.1 0:00:53.3 11:50/M

14 Derek Spradlin North Bend 1181 40 122 0:37:03.8 0:38:17.5 0:01:13.7 11:57/M

15 Ben Waggoner Woodinville 1204 40 127 0:39:25.4 0:40:48.7 0:01:23.3 12:43/M

16 Karl Reinsch Snoqualmie 1150 40 136 0:48:17.9 0:49:19.8 0:01:01.8 15:35/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 kristen park 1264 45 36 0:28:04.3 0:28:38.9 0:00:34.5 9:03/M

2 kathy robinson 1279 47 37 0:28:17.8 0:28:37.7 0:00:19.9 9:07/M

3 lisa callahan 1253 47 70 0:33:53.0 0:34:39.9 0:00:46.8 10:56/M

4 Laura Tisdale Duvall 1193 45 82 0:35:18.0 0:36:18.6 0:01:00.5 11:23/M

5 jennifer norton 1281 49 85 0:35:48.3 0:36:43.2 0:00:54.9 11:33/M

6 Nora Eng Renton 1055 46 91 0:36:29.3 0:37:21.7 0:00:52.3 11:46/M

7 kirsten bourke 1294 45 98 0:37:41.1 0:38:58.1 0:01:16.9 12:09/M

8 Laurel Lee Sammamish 1111 45 107 0:40:20.5 0:41:37.5 0:01:16.9 13:01/M

9 Anna Grigsby Snoqualmie 1068 48 129 0:52:12.3 0:53:27.6 0:01:15.3 16:50/M

Male 40 to 44

Female 45 to 49

Female 40 to 44
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jeff Lutterloh Tacoma 1116 48 9 0:18:25.2 0:18:29.7 0:00:04.4 5:56/M

2 daniel friesen 1265 49 11 0:18:58.9 0:19:05.4 0:00:06.5 6:07/M

3 Paul Lee Sammamish 1110 45 20 0:20:30.7 0:20:54.4 0:00:23.7 6:37/M

4 John Guin Bellevue 1070 45 22 0:20:35.5 0:20:40.1 0:00:04.6 6:38/M

5 Danny Lau Bellevue 1108 45 23 0:20:36.8 0:20:44.6 0:00:07.7 6:39/M

6 Jeff Cobb Redmond 1035 49 24 0:20:53.7 0:20:59.2 0:00:05.4 6:44/M

7 Dave Christopherson Snoqualmie 1032 45 30 0:21:42.7 0:22:04.1 0:00:21.3 7:00/M

8 Kit Chovanak Redmond 1031 47 35 0:22:23.0 0:22:43.8 0:00:20.8 7:13/M

9 Joseph Flansburg Puyallup 1060 48 40 0:22:49.9 0:22:56.2 0:00:06.2 7:22/M

10 John Tedeschi North Bend 1190 48 62 0:26:37.9 0:27:35.1 0:00:57.2 8:35/M

11 Ken Whipple Snohomish 1207 48 79 0:28:25.1 0:29:39.4 0:01:14.3 9:10/M

12 David Woodhams Issaquah 1213 46 86 0:29:15.2 0:30:14.7 0:00:59.5 9:26/M

13 Kevin Scott Sammamish 1163 45 93 0:30:15.3 0:31:33.5 0:01:18.1 9:45/M

14 Paul Connors Snoqualmie 1037 46 102 0:31:50.6 0:32:24.5 0:00:33.8 10:16/M

15 Mark Peschek Sammamish 1145 49 107 0:32:50.8 0:33:28.1 0:00:37.2 10:35/M

16 Kurt Hunter Sammamish 1082 49 108 0:32:58.3 0:33:35.1 0:00:36.8 10:38/M

17 Kenneth Boulton Bellevue 1015 49 129 0:40:22.0 0:41:30.3 0:01:08.2 13:01/M

18 Adam Anderson Bellevue 1004 46 132 0:43:25.2 0:44:34.1 0:01:08.8 14:00/M

19 Eric Richardson Snoqualmie 1153 45 133 0:43:40.6 0:44:22.9 0:00:42.3 14:05/M

20 David Grigsby Snoqualmie 1067 46 135 0:47:04.2 0:48:19.7 0:01:15.5 15:11/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Leslie Hunter Sammamish 1083 50 7 0:23:36.9 0:24:00.7 0:00:23.7 7:37/M

2 patricia ostertag 1263 53 11 0:24:11.8 0:24:25.1 0:00:13.3 7:48/M

3 Shirley Cobb Redmond 1036 52 13 0:24:39.1 0:25:13.7 0:00:34.6 7:57/M

4 Carolyn Simpson Snoqualmie 1170 53 51 0:30:24.0 0:31:37.5 0:01:13.5 9:48/M

5 joan jansen 1296 54 68 0:33:31.3 0:34:32.6 0:01:01.3 10:49/M

6 Jane-Ellen A. Seymour North Bend 1167 54 75 0:34:43.4 0:35:41.2 0:00:57.8 11:12/M

7 Fionnuala Sinclair Snoqualmie 1171 53 95 0:37:18.7 0:38:17.5 0:00:58.7 12:02/M

8 Kristi Guin Bellevue 1071 50 99 0:37:43.2 0:38:45.5 0:01:02.3 12:10/M

9 Linda Turner Seattle 1197 52 116 0:44:17.7 0:45:03.1 0:00:45.3 14:17/M

10 mary ann fowler 1295 54 120 0:45:36.8 0:46:56.3 0:01:19.5 14:43/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 David Cull Redmond 1044 50 17 0:19:46.8 0:19:53.7 0:00:06.8 6:23/M

2 Philip Smith Shoreline 1177 50 34 0:22:22.5 0:22:46.9 0:00:24.3 7:13/M

3 Jeffrey Stone Lynnwood 1184 50 48 0:24:06.4 0:24:33.9 0:00:27.4 7:46/M

4 Clay Malinak Everett 1118 50 59 0:26:01.9 0:26:58.3 0:00:56.4 8:24/M

5 Brad Canady Fall City 1023 52 75 0:28:01.7 0:29:46.1 0:01:44.3 9:02/M

6 Timothy Corrie Jr. Redmond 1040 51 76 0:28:13.5 0:29:10.2 0:00:56.7 9:06/M

7 Richard Koefod Snoqualmie 1095 51 82 0:28:46.9 0:29:13.2 0:00:26.3 9:17/M

8 fred templin 1292 50 97 0:30:35.7 0:31:07.6 0:00:31.9 9:52/M

9 Todd Simpson Snoqualmie 1169 51 105 0:32:15.5 0:33:31.5 0:01:15.9 10:24/M

10 Winfred Seymour North Bend 1166 54 111 0:33:45.5 0:34:43.2 0:00:57.6 10:53/M

11 Daryl Baumgartner Snoqualmie 1011 54 117 0:35:42.3 0:36:24.2 0:00:41.9 11:31/M

12 Mark Jacobson Carnation 1085 54 130 0:41:27.8 0:42:51.4 0:01:23.5 13:22/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Elizabeth Gannon Everett 1062 56 19 0:25:52.7 0:26:48.1 0:00:55.4 8:21/M

2 Doreen Crouse Woodinville 1041 57 109 0:40:44.9 0:41:19.5 0:00:34.5 13:08/M

Male 45 to 49

Female 50 to 54

Male 50 to 54

Female 55 to 59
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Ed Barney Federal Way 1010 58 26 0:21:14.6 0:21:21.5 0:00:06.8 6:51/M

2 Dave Parsons Issaquah 1143 58 28 0:21:26.1 0:21:38.9 0:00:12.8 6:55/M

3 Doug Caley 1257 55 67 0:27:25.0 0:28:17.5 0:00:52.4 8:51/M

4 Kevin Pearson Monroe 1144 57 85 0:29:13.2 0:29:48.5 0:00:35.2 9:25/M

5 Kent Cook Sammamish 1039 56 125 0:37:52.1 0:38:23.4 0:00:31.3 12:13/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 lynne werner 1261 61 23 0:25:58.7 0:26:20.5 0:00:21.8 8:23/M

2 Julie Urion Ellensburg 1198 62 106 0:40:15.0 0:40:50.5 0:00:35.4 12:59/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Timothy Oguri Tacoma 1138 62 15 0:19:39.4 0:19:44.1 0:00:04.7 6:20/M

2 Ken Homan Puyallup 1079 60 21 0:20:31.7 0:20:38.7 0:00:06.9 6:37/M

3 Erick Lindbergh Tacoma 1112 61 31 0:21:43.0 0:21:50.5 0:00:07.5 7:00/M

4 david olsmo 1260 61 46 0:23:40.3 0:23:57.5 0:00:17.1 7:38/M

5 Denny Nelson Seattle 1131 63 51 0:24:22.7 0:24:37.9 0:00:15.1 7:52/M

6 Paul Censullo Snoqualmie 1029 60 56 0:25:41.6 0:25:52.5 0:00:10.8 8:17/M

7 Sam Kundrat Lake Stevens 1100 61 114 0:35:05.7 0:35:53.6 0:00:47.9 11:19/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Sharon Sutton Spokane 1188 65 35 0:28:02.8 0:28:14.7 0:00:11.9 9:03/M

2 Solfrid Larsen Snoqualmie 1101 68 61 0:33:00.0 0:33:29.7 0:00:29.7 10:39/M

3 Nancy Swanstrom Federal Way 1189 65 64 0:33:09.0 0:33:45.7 0:00:36.6 10:42/M

4 Judy Kulik Bellevue 1099 69 108 0:40:21.9 0:41:03.5 0:00:41.5 13:01/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 C.B. Crouse Woodinville 1042 65 27 0:21:22.1 0:21:30.6 0:00:08.5 6:54/M

2 Robert Davies Auburn 1046 69 84 0:29:09.2 0:29:29.5 0:00:20.2 9:24/M

3 Jim Gorman Issaquah 1065 67 87 0:29:27.1 0:29:41.9 0:00:14.7 9:30/M

4 Mike McCann Adna 1123 65 89 0:29:42.8 0:30:00.7 0:00:17.8 9:35/M

5 Jerry Marshall Fall City 1120 65 96 0:30:34.9 0:30:42.5 0:00:07.5 9:52/M

6 Neal Stoddard Burien 1183 69 113 0:33:55.5 0:34:45.2 0:00:49.7 10:56/M

7 Alan Klein Enumclaw 1092 66 140 0:57:13.9 0:58:27.2 0:01:13.3 18:27/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Larry Schwitters 1225 71 61 0:26:34.2 0:26:47.7 0:00:13.5 8:34/M

2 Jerry Bronson Renton 1018 72 68 0:27:27.2 0:28:14.9 0:00:47.7 8:51/M

3 Don Wright Issaquah 1214 72 88 0:29:31.3 0:30:21.7 0:00:50.3 9:31/M

4 elbert field 1242 73 91 0:30:06.0 0:30:26.5 0:00:20.5 9:43/M

5 Larry Larson Federal Way 1102 72 110 0:33:09.5 0:33:46.3 0:00:36.8 10:42/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Myron Phillips Edmonds 1146 76 120 0:36:36.4 0:37:19.2 0:00:42.8 11:48/M

Male 55 to 59

Female 60 to 64

Male 60 to 64

Male 75 and over

Female 65 to 69

Male 65 to 69

Male 70 to 74
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